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Warrants For Website Printed on March 19, 2026

Last, First Name Charges OCA # Bond Date Issued DOB Warrant Type

ABDUGHAFURI, 49-1401(3) - DRIVING cr42-23-5405 100.00 (Cash Surety) 11/04/25 11/13/97 Bench

37-2732(C) (2) - CR42-25-3352 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/02/25 Bench

ACUNA VERDUGO, 23-505(2)(misd) - Open CR42-22-10415 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/23/25 08/25/84 Bench

ADAM, MOHAMED 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-25-9066 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/17/26 01/01/04 Bench

ADAME, JUAN 18-8004 (M) - DUI; CR42-22-6544 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/15/23 10/06/76 Bench

ADAMS, MELISSA Converted Statute - CR2014-2376 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/12/19 09/09/65 Bench

ADAMSON, MONTE 18-1401 - BURGLARY CR42-17-1901 No Bond 12/22/22 10/03/69 Bench

AGUILERA-GAYTAN, 18-1508 - 18-1508 - CR42-18-8242 100000.00 (Cash 03/11/25 11/03/74 Bench

AGUILERA-GAYTAN, 18-903 - BATTERY CR42-18-5957 50000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/11/25 11/03/74 Bench

AHLM, ALAN 23-505(2)(misd) - OPEN CR42-25-2236 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/30/25 07/17/85 Bench

AHLM, ALAN 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-25-1881 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/30/25 07/17/85 Bench

AIDAROV, NURBEK 40-511 - FAIL TO STOP CR42-25-2114 500.00 (Cash Surety) 08/25/25 08/31/91 Bench

ALAMILLO, MIGUEL 49-1401(3) - DRIVING CR42-26-1006 500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/17/26 05/06/90 Bench

ALAMILLO, MIGUEL 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-26-1103 500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/17/26 05/06/90 Bench

ALANIZ, JUAN 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-4266 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/17/25 10/13/83 Bench

ALARCON, SALVADOR 18-5413(2) - PROVIDE CR42-23-6251 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/20/24 05/27/82 Bench

ALBERS, THOMAS 49-1401(3) - DRIVING CR42-18-11928 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/01/21 03/11/91 Bench

ALCANTARA, 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-19-6443 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/13/21 04/25/96 Bench

ALGHAMDI, NAIF 49-301 - DRIVING CR42-16-10639 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/04/21 08/31/91 Bench

ALGHAMDI, NAIF 18-8004 (M) - DUI 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/19/20 08/31/91 Bench

ALGHAMDI, NAIF 18-8004 (M) - DUI W326876475 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/19/20 08/31/91 Bench

ALKIRE, GREGORY 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-23-11946 75000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/27/26 08/02/69 Bench

ALLEN, BRYAN 18-2407(2) - PETIT CR42-19-10150 4000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/18/22 01/25/77 Bench

ALLEN, JACKSON 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-25-3203 No Bond 03/09/26 12/19/05 Bench

ALLEN, STEPHANIE Converted Statute - CR42-19-10151 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/22/20 05/25/79 Bench

ALLEN, TAMAREA Converted Statute - CR42-15-7671 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/31/16 05/13/85 Bench

ALLGOOD, MICHAEL 18-8004C (M) - DUI cr42-16-12507 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/09/21 Bench
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ALLPHIN-GATLIN, 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS cr42-22-2997 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/26/22 Bench

ALMAGUER, CLINT 20-222 - PROBATION CR42-17-8181 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 07/27/21 06/16/92 Bench

ALONZO-ORTIZ, 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-25-12438 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/27/26 12/14/97 Bench

ALONZO ORTIZ, 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-25-12392 300.00 (Cash Only) 03/04/26 12/14/97 Bench

ALVARADO, ADOLFO 20-222 - PROBATION CR42-23-9136 No Bond 07/16/24 10/12/04 Bench

ALVARADO DEL 49-301(6) - Fail to CR42-25-9987 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/01/25 05/05/93 Bench

ALVAREZ, ADRIAN Converted Statute - CR2010-10394 75000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/10/20 03/05/44 Bench

ANDREWS, DANNY JR Converted Statute - CR42-18-13712 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/27/20 06/17/72 Bench

ANGUIANO, SILVIA 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT cr42-24-6550 75000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/17/25 06/22/81 Bench

ANTHONY, ERIN 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-5421 3000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/02/24 01/28/92 Bench

ANTHONY, SALLY 49-1401(1) - DRIVING - CR42-22-4240 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/01/22 02/01/47 Bench

ARCEO-PENA, JOSE 18-2403(1) (F) - CR42-22-0982 75000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/15/23 03/09/76 Bench

ARCHULETA, 18-7034 - UNLAWFUL CR42-21-1941 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/27/22 12/10/02 Bench

AREVALO-VITELA, Converted Statute - CR14-8934 3500.00 (Cash Surety) 11/22/16 07/14/66 Bench

ARIAL, CREIGHTION 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-23-3768 500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/20/23 04/02/96 Bench

ARIAL, CREIGHTON IR36 - WARRANT CR42-22-1395 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 06/05/23 04/02/96 Bench

ARIZMENDI 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-25-12422 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/15/26 09/11/97 Bench

ARIZMENDI-GARIBAY, 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-21-6222 Book and Release 11/08/21 05/19/97 Bench

ARIZMENDI-MOLINA, 18-705 - OBSTRUCT cr42-23-751 Book and Release 07/22/25 09/20/95 Bench

ARNOLD, CORLYNN 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT cr42-23-2921 No Bond 10/02/24 08/22/72 Bench

ARROYO, JOSE 18-8004 (M) 2nd - DUI CR42-19-2933 20000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/16/20 08/07/85 Bench

ASH, DANIEL 19-3901A - FTA CR42-17-2528 20000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/20/25 10/31/88 Bench

AUSTIN, MORGAN 18-7001 (M) - CR42-21-8583 Book and Release 12/05/22 03/30/96 Bench

AVILA, JESUS IV 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-22-0936 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 05/12/22 07/12/98 Bench

AVILA-MIRELES, JOSE 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-24-6955 Book and Release 02/04/25 01/31/70 Bench

AVILA-VARGAS, 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-22-5182 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/21/26 10/14/81 Bench

AYLAS-NINAHUANCA, 18-5413(2) - PROVIDE CR32-25-00207 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/22/25 10/08/91 Bench

BADENHOP, 49-1301 (1) - FAIL CR42-24-10703 500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/09/25 07/06/89 Bench

BADILLO-LOPEZ, 49-1401(3) - DRIVING CR42-26-1641 500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/17/26 07/14/98 Bench

BAEZA, ADRIAN 19-3901A - FTA CR42-24-6218 500.00 (Cash Surety) 07/08/25 02/19/00 Bench

BAEZA, ADRIAN 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-0580 500.00 (Cash Surety) 07/16/25 02/19/00 Bench

BAKER, ERIK IR36 - WARRANT CR42-24-11132 No Bond 07/14/25 03/26/96 Bench

BAMPA, VJEKOSLAV 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-25-5407 No Bond 03/06/26 11/13/87 Bench

BANEGAS, ANGEL 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-24-12605 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/06/25 11/08/88 Bench
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BARKUS, RONNIE 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-18-7747 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/28/21 01/17/68 Bench

BARNES, ANGELICA 18-4626 - WILFUL CR42-23-7895 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/26/24 10/07/97 Bench

BARNETT, SHAWNA 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-23-1433 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/21/26 02/21/79 Bench

BATTS, ANDRE 49-1401(1) - DRIVING - CR42-21-4732 500.00 (Cash Surety) 07/06/22 03/07/00 Bench

BEDOLLA-ARREOLA, 18-918(3) (b) - CR42-18-8451 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/15/21 07/29/78 Bench

BEDOLLA-ARREOLA, Converted Statute - CR42-18-8353 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/04/20 07/29/78 Bench

BEDWELL, DERICK 49-1401(3) - DRIVING CR42-21-5487 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/27/25 08/22/80 Bench

BELOUSOVS, GUNTIS 49-432(1) - PERMITS - CR42-23-10133 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/05/25 06/01/90 Bench

BENITEZ, ISAIAH 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-2008 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/10/26 06/11/01 Bench

BENITEZ, JUSTO 18-8004(1)(A)(.20) M - CR42-19-6518 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/10/22 03/17/77 Bench

BENITEZ, JUSTO 18-7034 - UNLAWFUL CR42-19-3718 No Bond 05/31/22 03/17/77 Bench

BENITEZ, JUSTO 18-5413(1) - PROVIDE CR42-20-10151 20000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/25/21 09/08/94 Bench

BENSON, CHARLES 19-3901A - FTA; CR42-21-8467 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/20/21 02/10/87 Bench

BENTO, LOURENCO 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-5192 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/31/25 01/23/72 Bench

BENTO, LOURENCO 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-4340 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/14/25 01/23/72 Bench

BENTO, LOURENCO 49-429 - PERMITS - CR42-25-5464 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/14/25 01/23/72 Bench

BERRY, CORMICK JR 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-24-5008 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/27/25 01/17/99 Bench

BEUKERS, DANIEL 18-8004 (M) 2nd - DUI; CR42-22-4618 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/01/22 09/10/64 Bench

BITTINGER, ERIC 18-2407(2) - PETIT CR42-21-0883 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/15/21 02/17/87 Bench

BITTINGER, ERIC 19-3901A - FTA CR42-21-3021 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/17/21 02/17/87 Bench

BITTINGER, ERIC 19-3901A - FTA; CR42-21-0971 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/03/21 02/17/87 Bench

BITTINGER, ERIC 19-3901A - FTA; CR42-21-0773 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/03/21 02/17/87 Bench

BITTINGER, ERIC 18-1401 - BURGLARY; CR42-21-0852 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/15/21 02/17/87 Bench

BITTINGER, ERIC 19-3901A - FTA CR42-21-0274 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/17/21 02/17/87 Bench

BITTINGER, ERIC 18-5901 - PUBLIC CR42-21-1303 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/17/21 02/17/87 Bench

BITTINGER, ERIC 18-7008 - TRESPASS; CR42-21-1207 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/17/21 02/17/87 Bench

BLACK, DIAMOND 37-2732(C) (2) - CR42-21-5437 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/01/21 10/15/01 Bench

BODEN- GREEN, 19-3901A - FTA CR42-24-2776 50000.00 (Cash Only) 08/13/25 06/25/86 Bench

BODLEY, RODNEY Converted Statute - W876260908 10000.00 () 03/06/19 06/16/58 Bench

BODSFORD, 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-25-4639 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/19/25 01/15/90 Bench

BOGHOSSIAN, PAUL 37-2734 (A) - CONT CR42-23-9370 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/16/23 01/04/85 Bench

BOGUSLAWSKI, 23-505(2)(misd) - Open CR42-25-9014 No Bond 01/29/26 08/18/66 Bench

BONIFACIO, MARAVI 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR32-24-00048 Book and Release 08/15/24 06/20/92 Bench

BOOHER, LISA 18-8004(1)(A)(.20) M - CR2014-11700 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/29/20 03/07/66 Bench
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BOS, JUSTIN 19-3901A - FTA CV42-24-3461 Cash Surety 01/26/26 08/08/86 Bench

BOUNDS, DANIEL 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-16-8286 No Bond 11/15/22 01/22/79 Bench

BOWLER, KENNETH 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-18-5739 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/24/25 07/04/88 Bench

BOWLES, ALAX 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-25-1525 500.00 (Cash Surety) 08/20/25 01/10/78 Bench

BOWLING, TYLER 23-505(2)(misd) - Open CR42-22-7262 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/03/25 02/28/04 Bench

BOWMAN, RANDY 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-22-7006 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 02/24/23 02/18/65 Bench

BOZULICH, NADINE 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-25-3558 500.00 (Cash Surety) 06/02/25 Bench

BRAKER, LOUIS 18-915 (F) - CR42-21-0569 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/16/22 07/18/81 Bench

BRAKKE, RANDOLPH 18-8001 (O) (M) - CR42-17-2435 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 04/29/21 04/02/84 Bench

BRAZOS, THOMAS 18-2407(2) - PETIT CR42-24-0580 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/25/24 01/27/88 Bench

BRAZOS, THOMAS 18-2407(2) - PETIT CR42-24-0588 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/25/24 01/27/88 Bench

BREEDING, KENT 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-25-8998 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 02/19/26 10/10/82 Bench

BRITT, ROGER 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-24-4213 500.00 (Cash Surety) 07/19/24 01/26/73 Bench

BROCKER, BRYAN Converted Statute - CR15-4035 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/08/16 01/25/90 Bench

BROOKS, JACOB Converted Statute - cr42-18-13111 Book and Release 12/03/19 04/11/79 Bench

BROWN, ANTHONY 40-511 - FAIL TO STOP CR42-19-8614 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/11/21 08/01/77 Bench

BROWN, CAMERON 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-22-4957 Cash Surety 08/18/25 02/28/97 Bench

BROWN, LEE III Converted Statute - CR42-16-9751 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 05/29/20 10/20/87 Bench

BROWN, MCHALE Converted Statute - CR42-20-1811 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/11/20 04/10/91 Bench

BRYANT, AUSTYN 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-5636 300.00 (Cash Surety) 08/06/25 12/07/00 Bench

BUDAK, TARIK 19-3901A - FTA CR42-24-12455 500.00 (Cash Surety) 07/30/25 02/28/01 Bench

BUEN, ROCIO Converted Statute - CR42-19-12145 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 02/04/20 05/20/98 Bench

BULLER, JORDAN 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-24-9083 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/30/24 10/25/01 Bench

BUNING, KARYN 18-2407(2) - PETIT CR42-20-6226 500.00 (Cash Surety) 02/02/26 04/04/74 Bench

BUNING, MARIAH 18-2407(2) - PETIT CR42-25-11086 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/20/26 09/16/05 Bench

BURDICK, GARY JR 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-23-8994 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/28/23 11/05/74 Bench

BURGESS, MIA 19-3901A - FTA cr42-20-6956 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/05/25 11/07/85 Bench

BURKHARDT, IR36 - WARRANT CR42-23-7836 No Bond 10/27/25 11/16/04 Bench

BURKHARDT, 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-4677 No Bond 10/27/25 11/16/04 Bench

BURTON, AUSTIN Converted Statute - W462164748 1500.00 () 10/04/17 06/05/92 Bench

CABALLERO, 18-8004 (M) - DUI cr42-25-10414 No Bond 11/17/25 11/22/90 Bench

CABALLERO, JOSE JR 37-2732 (C) 3 - POSS JV42-25-16 No Bond 02/11/26 11/26/06 Bench

CABELLERO 23-505(2)(misd) - Open CR42-21-9543 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 11/10/21 03/16/99 Bench

CADWELL, CHANCEY 18-8004 (F) - DUI CR42-25-10872 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/17/25 10/11/86 Bench
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CALDERA SALVADOR, 18-8001 - DRIVING CR32-24-00363 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/02/24 01/07/99 Bench

CALDWELL, KENNY 37-2732 (C) 3 - POSS CR42-23-4097 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/05/25 01/02/89 Bench

CALE, JERRY 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-25-3835 No Bond 08/14/25 08/26/91 Bench

CALE, JERRY 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-25-3853 75000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/14/25 08/26/91 Bench

CALIHUA, EFREN 18-8004 (M) 2nd - DUI CR42-20-10313 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/26/21 02/25/86 Bench

CALIHUA CRUZ, 18-8001 - DRIVING CR32-22-00733 300.00 (Cash Surety) 01/17/23 11/26/94 Bench

CALIHUA-CRUZ, 18-5413(2) - PROVIDE CR32-24-00190 50000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/24/24 05/02/84 Bench

CALIXTO LOBERA, 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-22-8676 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/02/23 06/09/97 Bench

CALVIN, ROBERT 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-21-9368 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/29/22 06/18/91 Bench

CAMARGO 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-19-12315 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/29/20 07/04/92 Bench

Converted Statute - CR42-16-7809 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/29/20 03/24/79 Bench

CAMAYO-ROJAS, 18-8004 (M) - DUI; CR42-23-6585 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/24/23 12/17/87 Bench

CAMPBELL, 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-25-3034 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/14/25 06/25/99 Bench

CAMPOS, OMAR 18-5413(2) - PROVIDE CR42-20-5047 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/04/21 05/09/95 Bench

CAMPOS, ROSENDA 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-23-3059 No Bond 02/03/25 08/20/86 Bench

CANNON, CHRISTIAN 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-19-5728 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/28/25 01/28/98 Bench

CARNEY, GARRY 49-1229** - CR42-21-5232 500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/27/21 01/13/76 Bench

CARPENTER, JACOB 18-7034 - UNLAWFUL cr42-23-4345 3000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/30/23 02/19/77 Bench

CARPENTER, JACOB 18-705 - OBSTRUCT cr42-23-4327 3000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/30/23 02/19/77 Bench

CARRANZA, EDGAR 18-8004(1)(A)(.20) M - CR42-21-1491 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/21/21 12/01/01 Bench

CARRILLO, EFRAIN Converted Statute - CR2014-3696 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/03/20 08/22/90 Bench

CARROLL, PATRICK 37-2734 (A) - CONT CR42-20-1813 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/09/20 03/20/95 Bench

CASAS-GUERRA, 18-5413(1) - PROVIDE CR32-23-00463 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/11/23 08/18/98 Bench

CASTANEDA, JAVIER 36-1102 - 36-1102(b)2 CR42-21-5189 15000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/11/21 12/15/88 Bench

CASTLEBERRY, 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-25-8100 Book and Release 03/04/26 06/06/64 Bench

CEJA-CASTANEDA, 18-8004(1)(C) (M) - DUI CR42-17-13150 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/29/20 11/05/64 Bench

CENTENO ANTONIO, 19-3901A - FTA CR42-23-6442 500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/14/23 08/30/92 Bench

CENTENO ANTONIO, 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-24-12139 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/10/26 08/29/91 Bench

CENTENO ANTONIO, 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-24-12139 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/03/25 08/29/91 Bench

CEPEDA, ALLEN 18-5413(1) - PROVIDE CR42-24-12781 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/22/25 09/26/84 Bench

CERRON INGA, 18-8001 - DRIVING CR32-25-00120 500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/11/25 12/23/87 Bench

CERVANTES, 49-432(1) - PERMITS - CR42-23-4857 500.00 (Cash Surety) 10/10/23 03/12/94 Bench

CHACON, DIEGO 18-7034 - UNLAWFUL CR42-25-11988 500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/10/26 07/16/00 Bench

CHAN, HOEUN IR36 - WARRANT CR42-24-7840 75000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/30/25 11/02/84 Bench
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CHAPMAN, GREGORY Converted Statute - CR42-17-8893 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/07/20 12/12/46 Bench

CHAPUT, JERAMY 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-13100 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/16/25 08/05/84 Bench

CHARNESKI, THOMAS Converted Statute - CR14-9907 50000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/14/16 01/11/70 Bench

CHAVEZ-GUTIERREZ, 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-25-10849 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/10/26 04/17/93 Bench

CHAVEZ-GUTIERREZ, 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-25-10849 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/10/26 04/17/93 Bench

CHAVEZ-GUTIERREZ, 19-2602 - CR42-25-10829 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/10/26 04/17/93 Bench

CHHETRI, BHAKTA 18-918(2) (F) - CR42-20-4700 No Bond 04/30/21 09/11/86 Bench

CHITTOCK, VICTOR 18-903 - BATTERY; CR42-21-0576 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/22/21 10/02/54 Bench

CHULIN-DIAZ, JOSE 19-3901A - FTA CR42-24-9776 500.00 (Cash Surety) 06/11/25 01/19/03 Bench

CHULIN GUZMAN, 49-1229** - CR42-25-8539 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/25/25 03/13/01 Bench

CHULIN LOPEZ, 18-8004(1)(A)(.20) M - CR42-23-10295 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/27/23 10/29/96 Bench

CLAMP, ROBERT 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-8950 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/02/24 02/06/63 Bench

CLARK, JESSE 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-10745 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/09/26 07/08/78 Bench

CLARK, JONATHAN JR 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR32-20-00470 500.00 (Cash Surety) 08/04/20 05/24/85 Bench

CLARK, MEGYN 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-21-11845 4000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/13/22 04/30/98 Bench

CLARKE, CHAD 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-25-8757 300.00 (Cash Surety) 01/07/26 04/20/85 Bench

CLEPPER, DAWN 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-22-8087 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 12/27/22 04/02/65 Bench

CLOUGH, KEVIN Converted Statute - CR42-18-11586 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 04/29/20 06/23/75 Bench

COATES, CHRISTIAN 19-3901A - FTA CR42-18-13527 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 07/11/25 08/12/96 Bench

COATES, CHRISTIAN 19-3901A - FTA CR42-18-13527 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/16/25 08/12/96 Bench

COLLINS, SETH 18-2403(1) (M) - CR42-20-0220 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 08/24/20 05/25/99 Bench

COMER, KYLE 18-7001 (M) - CR42-20-8705 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 10/21/24 03/20/87 Bench

CONNER, JEREMY 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-20-1792 20000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/16/21 12/07/82 Bench

CONROD, DARIUS 67-2901A - Operating CR42-25-6744 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/03/25 01/19/99 Bench

CONTRERAS, RIOS 49-301(1) - Fail to CR42-25-9159 35000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/20/25 01/11/94 Bench

CONTRERAS, RIOS 37-2732(C) (2) - CR42-25-9159 15000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/31/25 01/11/94 Bench

COOK, CHARLES Converted Statute - CR10-5284 150000.00 (Cash 08/25/16 01/12/64 Bench

COOK, DREW 18-903 - BATTERY CR42-21-12192 15000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/17/24 10/12/96 Bench

COOK, DREW 18-920 - VIOLATION CR42-21-10832 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/08/22 10/12/96 Bench

COOK, DREW 18-6409 - DISTURBING CR42-21-8331 15000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/18/22 10/12/96 Bench

COOK, TAYLYNN 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-20-6985 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 11/02/20 01/27/99 Bench

COOLIDGE, JUSTIN 18-8004C (M) - DUI CR42-25-1105 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/03/25 01/20/92 Bench

COOLIDGE, JUSTIN 49-1229(4) - FAIL TO CR42-25-1104 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/23/25 01/20/92 Bench

CORDOVA, ALEX 37-2732 (C) 3 - POSS CR42-25-7170 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/16/25 12/13/92 Bench
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COREY, CHARLES SR 39-6312 - CR42-20-9182 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/21/26 10/22/52 Bench

COREY, THOMAS 37-2732(d) - CR42-16-10990 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 02/07/25 01/02/94 Bench

CORONA-GUDINO, 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-16-1323 15000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/06/20 12/27/71 Bench

CORPUZ, BRANDON 23-505(2)(misd) - Open CR42-23-8736 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/13/23 07/08/01 Bench

COSKI, MICHAEL 18-5413(2) - PROVIDE CR42-23-6843 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/28/23 09/25/73 Bench

COSTA, GARRET JR 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-21-7800 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/21/26 06/14/91 Bench

COSTELLO, 36-409(c) - VIOLATE CR42-24-10946 50000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/15/24 09/16/95 Bench

COTA, BRANDON 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-23-4820 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/30/23 02/21/05 Bench

COTA ESCOBAR, 18-2403(1) (F) - CR42-24-6621 75000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/26/25 08/11/97 Bench

COTTER, DOUGLAS M694-6-2-6(C) - CR42-22-8168 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/14/23 02/13/59 Bench

COVERT, RONALD 18-915 (F) - CR42-24-13357 15000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/07/26 02/15/89 Bench

COX, DANIELLE 18-2403/18-2407(1) - CR42-21-1315 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/13/21 07/13/98 Bench

COX, PORTER 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-25-11618 35000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/03/26 06/29/06 Bench

COX, PORTER 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-25-11618 75000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/23/26 06/29/06 Bench

COX, PORTER 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-25-11618 20000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/10/26 06/29/06 Bench

CRAWFORD, ADAM 37-2734A(1) - DRUG cr42-24-11678 500.00 (Cash Surety) 10/23/25 03/23/92 Bench

CRESSWELL, 37-2732(C) (2) - CR42-19-5251 Cash Surety 01/22/21 03/23/81 Bench

CRESSWELL, 37-2732(C) (2) - CR42-19-7330 No Bond 01/22/21 03/23/81 Bench

CROSBY, TERRY 18-8001 - DRIVING CR32-24-00717 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/10/24 10/01/83 Bench

CROSSEN, ANDREA 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-22-5089 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/29/24 10/07/70 Bench

CROSSEN, ANDREA 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-22-5088 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/29/24 10/07/70 Bench

CROSSLAND, 49-1401(1) - DRIVING - CR42-24-2778 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/30/25 05/08/99 Bench

CROTEAU, 49-1303 - FAIL TO CR42-24-1345 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/20/24 10/10/92 Bench

CROTEAU, 18-8004C (M) - DUI CR42-24-1358 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/20/24 10/10/92 Bench

CROW, JOHN Converted Statute - CR42-19-6463 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/07/20 10/30/62 Bench

CROWE, JAMES 19-3901A - FTA; CR42-23-10849 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/12/25 10/05/82 Bench

CROWLEY, JOHN 18-901 - ASSAULT - 2 CR42-22-7967 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/11/23 06/07/80 Bench

CROWLEY, JOHN 18-6409 - DISTURBING CR42-22-5380 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/15/23 06/07/80 Bench

CROWLEY, JOHN 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-22-6222 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/15/23 06/07/80 Bench

CROWLEY, JOHN 19-2919 - Revocation of CR4-22-7967 35000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/06/23 06/07/80 Bench

CRUZ, LUIS 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-25-12112 500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/11/26 08/11/93 Bench

CRUZ, MANUEL 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-22-4854 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/20/24 06/21/00 Bench

CRUZ BALLINAS, LUIS 19-3901A - FTA cr42-20-0986 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/22/22 09/11/96 Bench

CRUZ GOMEZ, 49-1401(3) - DRIVING CR42-20-5263 No Bond 02/10/21 11/23/95 Bench
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CRUZ GONZALEZ, Converted Statute - W617262859 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/23/16 06/29/80 Bench

CRUZ LOPEZ, 49-1230 - FAIL TO CR42-24-2382 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/18/24 10/12/01 Bench

CRUZ-MARTINEZ, Converted Statute - W122226281 500000.00 (Cash 10/18/17 06/12/71 Bench

CRUZ-MENDEZ, Converted Statute - CR2012-11593 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 11/29/19 05/29/67 Bench

CRUZ-ROMERO, 19-3901A - FTA cr42-25-3549 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/07/25 05/17/88 Bench

CUEVAS, ANASTSIA 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-21-3188 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 08/03/21 07/04/99 Bench

CULLEN, PATRICK 18-8004(1)(A)(.20) M - CR42-18-7561 20000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/22/20 08/04/88 Bench

CUTLER, CHARLEY JR 49-227 - DRIVING W/O CR42-19-3987 75000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/13/22 04/27/80 Bench

CUTLER, JESSICA 18-2403(1) (M) - cr42-19-3986 No Bond 01/04/22 08/22/88 Bench

CUTRER, ALINE 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-21-0020 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/11/21 11/12/95 Bench

CZERNICK, MARY 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-26-0068 500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/11/26 07/13/78 Bench

DALERIO, KIMBERLY 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS cr42-20-5092 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 10/23/24 05/19/78 Bench

DANIEL, RICHARD 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-19-2716 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/13/25 09/10/59 Bench

DANIELS, ALFRED 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-12700 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/21/25 09/12/77 Bench

DARJEE, DEO 49-1301 - LEAVING CR42-20-1485 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/11/24 12/17/80 Bench

DAVILA, ALICIA 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-25-6159 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/17/26 09/22/87 Bench

DAVIS, JOSHUA 18-918(3) (M) - CR42-24-12112 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/30/25 09/26/00 Bench

DAVIS, KRISTINE 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-23-10288 No Bond 05/15/24 04/07/65 Bench

DE LA CRUZ, JORGE 23-505(2)(misd) - OPEN CR32-24-00219 15000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/16/24 04/14/84 Bench

DE LA CRUZ HUIRE, 18-8004C (M) - DUI CR42-22-9168 No Bond 06/01/23 12/12/84 Bench

DEGADILLO GALINDO, Converted Statute - CR15-5432 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/29/16 06/05/91 Bench

DEGNER, HAILEY 18-6409 - DISTURBING cr42-25-3069 Book and Release 11/06/25 09/10/04 Bench

DEGUZMAN, 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-21-3206 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/08/25 03/27/93 Bench

DEGUZMAN, 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-21-1914 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/29/25 03/27/93 Bench

DEGUZMAN, 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-20-8232 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/08/25 03/27/93 Bench

DEGUZMAN, 19-3901A - FTA; CR42-21-5241 No Bond 03/02/25 03/27/93 Bench

DELEON, ALONSO 49-438 - WEIGHT - CR42-25-0542 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 04/01/25 04/11/80 Bench

DELEON, ELIAS Converted Statute - CR42-19-9183 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 06/02/20 08/18/95 Bench

DELGADO, NICOLAS 18-918(3) (M) - CR42-24-6039 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/08/25 08/25/91 Bench

DELGADO PARRA, 23-505(2)(misd) - OPEN CR42-25-4452 500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/26/26 04/12/96 Bench

DELL, NEIKO 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-24-11833 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/06/25 08/06/66 Bench

DENNEY, MISTY 37-2732 (C) 3 - POSS CR42-21-6950 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/26/21 07/09/82 Bench

DEVINE, ZACHARY IR36 - WARRANT CR42-19-4409 No Bond 09/03/25 06/14/94 Bench

DEVOS, JURGEN 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR32-23-00688 500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/09/24 04/30/69 Bench
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DIAL, MIKE Converted Statute - CR42-18-10860 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 05/29/20 03/21/95 Bench

DIAZ, RAFAEL 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-18-726 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/13/21 07/31/97 Bench

DIAZ CHIXNA, 18-8004 (M) 2nd - DUI; CR42-21-10885 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/25/22 02/14/93 Bench

DIAZ GOMEZ, NAYELI 18-8004C (M) - DUI CR42-22-0475 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/15/23 03/21/96 Bench

DIAZ MOYA, YESSER 18-2407(2) - PETIT cr42-22-6216 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/22/22 04/19/86 Bench

DICKERSON, 18-2403(1) (M) - CR42-25-1970 300.00 (Cash Surety) 01/03/26 05/28/81 Bench

DILLING, RICHARD 49-432(1) - PERMITS - CR42-26-1805 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/17/26 04/25/82 Bench

DIMICK, RICHARD 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-21-8358 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/20/24 03/19/62 Bench

DMOCHOWSKI, Converted Statute - CR42-18-14008 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/19/20 04/08/92 Bench

DOANE, KEVIN 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-1501 500.00 (Cash Surety) 06/18/25 06/07/67 Bench

DOMINGUEZ, JOSE x-yz - Converted - W765964423 250000.00 () 04/05/16 07/18/86 Bench

DOMINGUEZ 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-25-9394 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/17/26 08/18/98 Bench

DONALDSON, DUSTIN 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-23-11457 No Bond 02/19/26 09/25/89 Bench

DONALDSON, DUSTIN 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-22-5706 No Bond 02/18/26 09/25/89 Bench

DORSEY, JOSHUA 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-21-3378 No Bond 06/14/22 02/29/96 Bench

DORSEY, JOSHUA 18-5413(1) - PROVIDE CR42-21-7621 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/02/22 02/29/96 Bench

DOSER, MICHAEL 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-19-11095 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/25/20 11/15/00 Bench

DOTSON, MICHAEL 19-3901A - FTA CR42-22-3771 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 06/11/25 06/11/76 Bench

DOWNS, PATRICIA 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-21-6764 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/29/21 03/09/54 Bench

DRENNON, 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-21-6774 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/28/22 02/23/84 Bench

DUARTE, JOSE 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-25-10000 500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/22/26 07/15/01 Bench

DUFFEY, GARY 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-21-2744 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/12/21 03/04/91 Bench

DUNCAN, DANIEL 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-20-9298 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/13/25 08/15/70 Bench

DUNN, 37-2732(d) - CR42-23-7879 500.00 (Cash Surety) 08/28/24 04/11/99 Bench

DURSUNOV, 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-22-6057 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/06/22 04/16/92 Bench

49-301(8) - Opperate CR42-23-2239 500.00 (Cash Surety) 06/01/23 08/27/92 Bench

ECKLEY, ALLEN 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-22-1638 No Bond 04/20/22 04/21/67 Bench

ECKLEY, ALLEN 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-22-1638 No Bond 11/06/25 04/21/67 Bench

ECKLEY, ALLEN 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-22-1638 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/04/22 04/21/67 Bench

EDWARDS, DUSTIE 18-2403(1) (M) - CR42-24-10781 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/23/24 08/09/82 Bench

ELDREDGE, KATIE IR36 - WARRANT cr42-24-5733 No Bond 07/25/25 05/17/88 Bench

ELLIS, DANNY 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-23-3175 500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/20/23 08/01/76 Bench

ELLIS, RILEY Converted Statute - CR42-18-3486 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/11/20 02/07/96 Bench

EMILE, SEAN 18-8001 - CR42-25-7509 500.00 (Cash Surety) 11/13/25 01/08/93 Bench



Page 10 of 33

Last, First Name Charges OCA # Bond Date Issued DOB Warrant Type

ENRIQUEZ 18-5413(1) - PROVIDE CR42-25-1429 75000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/08/25 06/12/83 Bench

ERICKSON, TIMOTHY 37-2732 (C) 3 - POSS CR42-23-5562 500.00 (Cash Surety) 08/16/23 04/09/96 Bench

ERVIN, DAISIONA 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-18-2637 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/09/24 02/03/91 Bench

ESCOBAR, EDGAR 18-8004(1)(A)(.20) M - CR42-23-1966 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/16/24 11/10/97 Bench

ESCOBAR ANGUIANO, 18-8004 (M) 2nd - DUI CR42-25-4517 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/18/25 06/23/72 Bench

ESCOBAR MORALES, 18-918(3) (b) - CR42-18-12836 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/29/21 12/26/76 Bench

ESPINOZA-CARRILLO, Converted Statute - CR42-19-1063 2500.00 (No Bond) 06/02/20 09/21/95 Bench

ESPINOZA-CARRILLO, Converted Statute - CR42-18-14088 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/07/19 09/21/95 Bench

ESQUIVEL HERRERA, 40-511 - FAIL TO STOP CR42-24-9282 3000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/29/24 04/07/83 Bench

ESTES, KELLEN 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-21-0019 500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/13/25 02/19/82 Bench

ESTRADA, LILLIANA Converted Statute - CR42-16-7165 100000.00 (Cash 11/16/17 05/04/97 Bench

ESTRADA, LILLIANA Converted Statute - W842183159 100000.00 () 11/16/17 05/04/97 Bench

ETCHISON, RODNEY 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-6447 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 08/11/25 03/27/67 Bench

ETSE, PENMORE 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-24-10567 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 12/02/24 05/10/80 Bench

EVANS, JOSE 23-505(2)(misd) - OPEN cr42-21-11826 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/03/22 09/10/83 Bench

EVANS, KAYLA 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-1244 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/21/24 11/18/94 Bench

FABELA, ANTHONY 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-23-8606 500.00 (Cash Surety) 10/30/23 06/10/93 Bench

FALLANDY, ROBIN 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-20-1912 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/10/21 03/04/96 Bench

FARBRITO, CALIN 18-2403(1) (F) (ab) - CR42-23-2629 No Bond 04/09/24 04/22/04 Bench

FECHNER, ROLAND IR36 - WARRANT CR42-24-8935 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/10/25 04/10/07 Bench

FEDAK, BRENT IR51 - INVASIVE CR42-22-3777 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/19/22 01/08/67 Bench

FELICIANO, CAZZ 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-22-4864 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/24/22 05/13/93 Bench

FELIPE OLIVERA, LUIS 18-8004 (M) - DUI cr42-24-9287 No Bond 04/22/25 03/11/77 Bench

FELIPE OLIVERA, LUIS 18-8004C (M) - DUI CR42-24-9287 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/27/25 03/11/77 Bench

FENNEWALD, 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS cr42-23-6922 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/30/25 01/27/96 Bench

FERGUSON, DARRELL 18-8004C (M) - DUI CR42-24-1747 No Bond 01/07/26 08/27/73 Bench

FERGUSON, JANSEN 18-903 - BATTERY CR42-19-7771 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 07/14/20 03/24/70 Bench

FIERROS, JOHNNY 49-1401(1) - DRIVING - CR42-21-0911 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 06/04/21 04/07/99 Bench

FIERROS, RAFAEL 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-22-5007 No Bond 02/13/23 11/17/00 Bench

FILIPELLI, ANGELINA Converted Statute - CR15-1439 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 11/22/16 10/12/96 Bench

FILOMENO-CAMPOS, 18-5413(2) - PROVIDE CR42-23-5893 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/20/24 08/13/97 Bench

FIRMAN-PEREZ, 49-1424 - RACING ON CR42-24-11742 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/09/25 09/11/05 Bench

FISCHER, JOSHUA 18-705 - OBSTRUCT CR42-25-9475 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/12/26 01/28/88 Bench

FISCHER, JOSHUA 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-24-4741 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/12/26 01/28/88 Bench
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FISHER, STACY 49-1229(4) - FAIL TO CR42-24-2445 500.00 (Cash Surety) 04/30/25 10/16/72 Bench

FITCH, DARRYL 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-24-3079 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/21/24 11/10/62 Bench

FITZPATRICK, SILVIA 19-3901A - FTA; CR42-23-10909 500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/18/24 01/06/68 Bench

FLORES, EDGAR 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-25-0141 15000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/13/26 01/29/91 Bench

FLORES, GABRIEL 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-24-12216 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/12/25 09/07/87 Bench

FLORES, JESUS 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-24-9631 No Bond 02/04/26 09/14/04 Bench

FLORES-LOZOYA, 39-6312 - CR42-23-7035 3000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/05/23 04/15/84 Bench

FOBES, ROGER 37-2732 (C) 3 - POSS CR42-20-0497 500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/27/25 07/22/75 Bench

FOLSOM, IR36 - WARRANT CR42-22-303 No Bond 08/26/25 12/17/99 Bench

FOLSOM, 18-2403(1) (F) - cr42-22-0303 75000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/11/25 12/17/99 Bench

FOREMAN, JACOB 18-2403/18- 2407(2) - CR42-20-06177 500.00 (Cash Surety) 05/14/21 04/02/98 Bench

FOSTER, MELVIN IR36 - WARRANT CR42-24-12821 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 08/13/25 04/03/92 Bench

FOX, MARCUS 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-22-3279 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 06/23/22 03/11/98 Bench

FOX, NATHEN 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-22-8981 Book and Release 02/05/24 10/07/04 Bench

FRAZIER, ZACHARY 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-25-10161 100.00 (Cash Surety) 01/07/26 Bench

FREEPONS, JACOB 18-2603 - DESTROY CR42-21-3020 500.00 (Cash Only) 07/01/21 09/24/80 Bench

FRYE, SARA 18-7008 - TRESPASS CR42-23-7185 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/23/24 09/05/90 Bench

FRYE, SARA 18-7034 - UNLAWFUL CR42-24-9703 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/04/24 09/05/90 Bench

FRYE, SARA 37-2732 (C) 3 - POSS CR42-23-10323 No Bond 09/09/24 09/05/90 Bench

FRYE, SARA 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-23-7228 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/23/24 09/05/90 Bench

FUENTES, JORGE 18-903 - BATTERY; CR42-16-6980 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/25/23 09/14/77 Bench

FUHRIMAN, KYLE 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-21-8403 No Bond 12/13/22 01/03/95 Bench

FULLER-TIBBETS, 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-22-4489 20000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/16/25 10/31/00 Bench

GALLARDO, IGNACIO 49-1419 - POLICE - CR42-23-11063 500.00 (Cash Surety) 02/05/24 09/09/88 Bench

GALLARDO-RICALDI, 18-7034 - UNLAWFUL CR42-16-11037 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 06/21/21 07/19/91 Bench

GALLEGOS-SELMAN, 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-22-5296 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/15/24 06/03/03 Bench

GALLOWAY, KEVIN 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS cr42-25-3580 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/01/25 05/23/88 Bench

GAONA, JAVIER 23-505(2)(misd) - OPEN CR42-22-2365 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/25/22 01/17/90 Bench

GARCIA, ABRAHAM 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-0136 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/27/24 10/12/04 Bench

GARCIA, JAVIER 19-3901A - FTA cr42-21-11989 4000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/18/22 01/08/90 Bench

GARCIA, JESUS 18-8001 (M) - DWP CR42-20-0593 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 02/10/21 03/11/91 Bench

GARCIA, JOEL 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-21-2174 500.00 (Cash Surety) 07/01/21 08/17/89 Bench

GARCIA, JOSE 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-23-10455 5000.00 (I) 08/27/24 02/18/80 Bench

GARCIA, JOSE 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-23-10456 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/27/24 02/18/80 Bench
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GARCIA, JUAN 18-8006 - DUI CR42-25-4153 50000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/08/25 03/29/98 Bench

GARCIA, LORENA 18-8004 (M) - DUI cr42-25-1808 500.00 (Cash Surety) 12/05/25 08/05/98 Bench

GARCIA, ROXANA 18-2403(1) (M) - CR42-21-5762 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/22/21 02/17/01 Bench

GARCIA-GARCIA, 18-8004C (M) - DUI CR42-23-9353 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/28/24 03/30/83 Bench

GARCIA JIMENEZ, 49-1301 - LEAVING CR42-23-7882 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/31/24 02/24/03 Bench

GARCIA JIMENEZ, 18-2603 - DESTROY CR42-21-7980 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 10/25/23 02/24/03 Bench

GARCIA-MOLINA, 18-6810 - CR42-23-800 No Bond 02/29/24 07/19/85 Bench

GARDNER, JUSTIN 49-1001 - WEIGHT - CR42-23-0616 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/08/25 04/13/87 Bench

GARNER, ANGEL 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-20-2820 No Bond 02/09/21 08/16/00 Bench

GARNICA, YUVANI 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-24-2566 No Bond 07/31/25 03/31/92 Bench

GARNICA, YUVANI 18-5413(1) - PROVIDE CR42-24-2555 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/20/25 03/31/92 Bench

GAUGER, MATTHEW 18-8004 (M) 2nd - DUI CR42-18-2678 20000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/11/21 06/02/79 Bench

GEORGE, THOMAS 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-21-2785 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 10/01/21 07/08/95 Bench

GIBSON, ALAN 49-316 - DRIVER 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/17/25 05/23/07 Bench

GILBERT, BYRON 18-204 - AID/ABET CR42-26-2309 100000.00 (Cash 03/05/26 02/06/98 Bench

GILCHRIST, HEATHER 18-8001 (M) - DWP CR32-23-00681 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/09/24 05/25/77 Bench

GILSTRAP, BRADLEY 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS cr42-22-5161 No Bond 01/04/24 08/25/98 Bench

GOFORTH, SHON 19-3901A - FTA; 18-705 CR42-21-8074 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/24/21 12/18/74 Bench

GOFORTH, SHON 18-705 - OBSTRUCT CR42-21-8074 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/05/25 12/18/74 Bench

GOMEZ, SHANTEL 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-21-4852 500.00 (Cash Surety) 08/02/21 08/09/75 Bench

GOMEZ CRUZ, 23-505(2)(misd) - OPEN CR42-24-6827 Book and Release 08/27/24 08/21/02 Bench

GOMEZ-DIAZ, 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-19-1749 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 05/19/21 01/20/80 Bench

GOMEZ GOMEZ, 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-25-8217 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/23/26 09/11/05 Bench

GOMEZ-JUAREZ, 18-8004 (M) - DUI; CR42-22-9006 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/30/22 09/20/95 Bench

GOMEZ MEDINA, LUIS 18-2403(1) (M) - CR42-25-10365 500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/26/26 11/03/82 Bench

GOMEZ MEDINA, LUIS 18-2403(1) (F) - CR42-25-6153 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/24/26 11/03/82 Bench

GONZALES, SERGIO Converted Statute - W573293782 03/11/19 06/08/77 Bench

GONZALES DE LA 49-1301 - LEAVING CR32-24-00342 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/13/24 01/04/75 Bench

GONZALEZ, ARNALDO 40-511 - FAIL TO STOP CR42-22-9334 500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/18/23 11/04/73 Bench

GONZALEZ, GABRIEL 49-1419 - POLICE - CR42-21-2982 No Bond 05/19/21 09/25/94 Bench

GONZALEZ, GABRIEL 49-1419 - POLICE - CR42-21-2982 Book and Release 06/01/22 09/25/94 Bench

GONZALEZ, JOSEPH 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-23-10359 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/27/23 04/10/02 Bench

GONZALEZ, LUIS 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-21-11982 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/07/23 12/05/92 Bench

GONZALEZ, LUIS 18-8004(1)(A)(.20) M - CR42-21-12602 No Bond 06/14/23 12/05/92 Bench
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GONZALEZ, PABLO JR 49-1401(1) - DRIVING - CR42-23-7953 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/24/23 04/19/90 Bench

GONZALEZ, VANESSA 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-20-4519 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/03/22 07/24/89 Bench

GONZALEZ, YADIRA 49-1229** - CR42-25-10390 500.00 (Cash Surety) 02/26/26 04/16/79 Bench

GONZALEZ-ANTONIO, Converted Statute - CR42-16-6001 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/16/19 07/30/89 Bench

23-505(1) - UNLAWFUL CR42-23-1042 500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/20/24 04/24/83 Bench

18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-23-1041 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/20/24 04/24/83 Bench

GONZALEZ-LAOS, 49-301(8) - Opperate cr42-23-10095 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/07/23 01/16/99 Bench

23-710 - CONTEMPT CR42-19-7048 No Bond 12/17/20 09/03/64 Bench

GOREE, JOHN 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-0387 500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/06/24 06/16/90 Bench

GOUVEIA, KEVIN 18-903 - BATTERY CR42-17-5095 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 07/27/20 02/12/80 Bench

GRAHAM, BRIAN 49-1422 - SCHOOL CR42-21-11828 Book and Release 02/24/22 09/22/60 Bench

GRAZIANO, ANTONY 19-3901A - FTA; cr42-22-2797 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/28/22 07/25/92 Bench

GREEN, 18-903 - BATTERY; CR42-23-10476 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/14/24 10/09/98 Bench

GREENWOOD, 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-25-7174 100000.00 (Cash 02/23/26 02/02/86 Bench

GREER, SETH 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-22-9112 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/01/25 04/24/83 Bench

GREMMERT, DUSTYN Converted Statute - W131125887 2500.00 () 06/11/20 08/07/99 Bench

GREWAL, 49-1001 - WEIGHT - cr42-22-5002 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/18/22 11/08/95 Bench

GRIFFIN, DESTINY 37-2734A(3) - DRUG CR42-22-2339 No Bond 03/03/26 08/26/95 Bench

GROSEY, 37-2732(C) (2) - CR42-23-6608 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/07/23 05/31/89 Bench

GROVES, JENNIFER 18-918(3) (M) - cr42-23-1729 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/17/26 03/10/70 Bench

GRUBBS, STEPHEN 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT cr42-21-9159 No Bond 03/28/23 03/19/73 Bench

GUAJARDO, CARLOS Converted Statute - W471064439 10000.00 () 06/02/20 10/19/90 Bench

GUEVARA PEREZ, 23-710 - CONTEMPT CV42-19-1543 No Bond 11/16/21 01/16/89 Bench

GUILLORY, BENJAMIN 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-21-8464 500.00 (Cash Surety) 04/08/25 06/11/98 Bench

GUNN, JOURDEN IR36 - WARRANT CR42-24-9735 No Bond 10/30/25 07/31/95 Bench

GURULE, ANTHONY 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-5118 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/27/25 12/27/85 Bench

GUTIERREZ DIAZ, 49-1301 - LEAVING CR42-24-10385 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/01/24 10/04/01 Bench

GUTIERREZ 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-3066 500.00 (Cash Surety) 05/29/25 11/27/01 Bench

GUTIERREZ LOZANO, 49-1401(3) - DRIVING CR42-25-5816 500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/29/26 10/18/04 Bench

GUZMAN GIRON, DARI 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-24-9359 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/22/24 09/17/00 Bench

GWIN, JOSEPH 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-19-3613 20000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/22/22 07/07/82 Bench

HAGER, BRANNON 37-2732(C) (2) - CR42-24-11443 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/10/24 03/07/88 Bench

HAKEN, KEVIN 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-25-12240 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/12/26 01/01/92 Bench

HALLMAN, SAXTON 18-7001 (M) - CR42-21-5155 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 08/02/22 01/31/95 Bench
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HALVORSEN, ARIELLE 19-3901A - FTA; CR42-25-3724 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 06/04/25 02/25/89 Bench

HANSEN, ASHTON 18-8004 (M) 2nd - DUI CR42-19-11106 No Bond 01/07/21 01/26/95 Bench

HANSEN, CLAY 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-22-2610 500.00 (Cash Surety) 05/16/22 02/11/97 Bench

HARBAUGH, TRINITY 18-8004C (M) - DUI CR42-24-10656 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/07/25 07/18/04 Bench

HARDESTY, LUCANUS 18-7001 (M) - W901312521 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/08/20 05/24/91 Bench

HARMAN, THOMAS 49-1401(3) - DRIVING CR42-23-11698 500.00 (Cash Surety) 06/26/24 08/13/58 Bench

HARMON, CORY JR 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-21-2212 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/27/25 05/29/89 Bench

HARPER, ANDREW 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-26-1895 300.00 (Cash Surety) 03/17/26 02/07/84 Bench

HARRIS, KORI 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-24-8264 No Bond 03/14/25 02/15/77 Bench

HARTMAN, JERSON 18-2407(2) - PETIT CR42-22-5590 No Bond 02/02/23 08/28/94 Bench

HARVEY, MICHAEL 18-4501-II - cr42-25-5462 100000.00 (Cash 03/16/26 04/19/81 Bench

HAWLEY, DONALD 18-705 - OBSTRUCT CR42-24-7301 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/21/24 12/21/80 Bench

HAYS, BRITTANY 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-23-9398 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/30/25 08/28/82 Bench

HEATH, PRESTON 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-21-6631 20000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/27/25 01/14/87 Bench

HEATH, PRESTON 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-21-8166 500.00 (Cash Only) 01/27/25 01/14/87 Bench

HECK, TORY 19-3901A - FTA; CR42-21-4564 No Bond 10/26/21 05/21/00 Bench

HELEAN, RICHARD 18-903 - BATTERY CR42-17-5782 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/29/20 10/26/55 Bench

HENDERSON, DANTE 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-7291 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/13/24 02/26/90 Bench

HENDERSON, DAVID 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-23-0863 No Bond 11/19/25 09/15/76 Bench

HENDERSON, Converted Statute - CR42-18-9580 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 05/13/20 08/31/92 Bench

HENDRICKS, TYLER 18-2403(1) (M) - CR42-23-2396 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/13/23 07/31/90 Bench

HERNANDEZ, 18-8004 (F) - DUI CR42-23-8639 No Bond 05/14/25 03/18/95 Bench

HERNANDEZ, LUIS 23-505(2)(misd) - OPEN CR42-26-0340 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/09/26 12/21/86 Bench

HERNANDEZ, 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-1622 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/30/25 10/21/66 Bench

HERNANDEZ 37-2732(C) (2) - CR42-21-9536 No Bond 04/26/22 04/25/00 Bench

HERNANDEZ CRUZ, 23-505(2)(misd) - OPEN CR42-21-1926 500.00 (Cash Surety) 07/14/21 09/16/00 Bench

Converted Statute - CR42-16-6417 500.00 (Cash Surety) 02/27/17 09/16/92 Bench

37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-21-5370 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/14/21 11/14/88 Bench

49-1401(1) - DRIVING - CR42-25-0324 Book and Release 05/07/25 09/19/06 Bench

HESS, CORY 20-222 - PROBATION CR42-18-0571 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/17/21 06/28/88 Bench

HESS, CORY Converted Statute - CR42-18-12407 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/24/20 06/28/88 Bench

HILL, RICHARD 23-505(2)(misd) - OPEN CR42-24-10770 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/22/24 03/19/65 Bench

HINKLE, DAWN 18-1501 (1) - CR42-23-9536 3000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/31/24 09/10/75 Bench

HIXSON, ANTAWN 18-4626 - WILFUL CR42-19-0308 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/02/20 05/29/91 Bench
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HOCHHALTER, JARED 49-1232 MISD - INS CR42-24-4380 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 02/24/26 12/22/90 Bench

HOCKING, WAYNE 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-20-10450 500.00 (Cash Surety) 07/17/24 08/23/68 Bench

HODGE, 18-8001(5)(M) - CR2012-10128 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/18/20 03/28/89 Bench

HOLLEY, TANNER 37-2734 (A) - CONT CR42-19-9948 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/24/20 06/02/95 Bench

HOLT, JERRY 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-17-11401 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 02/10/25 01/11/67 Bench

HOOPER, JONATHAN 37-2732(C) (2) - CR42-17-8556 No Bond 12/17/20 12/05/94 Bench

HORNE, CHARLES 18-6409 - DISTURBING CR42-24-7322 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/31/25 01/15/90 Bench

HORNE, CHARLES 18-920 - VIOLATION CR42-24-9276 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/08/25 01/15/90 Bench

HUAMANLAZO MARIN, 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR32-25-00423 3000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/26/25 05/12/75 Bench

HUBER, MARY 20-222 - PROBATION CR42-18-2078 No Bond 09/22/21 06/29/77 Bench

HUDSON, MADISON 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-22-7771 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 11/18/22 08/10/99 Bench

HUMMER, CHYANN 18-6710 - TELEPHONE CR42-24-10265 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/20/26 09/20/02 Bench

HUNT, LAKOTA 18-903 - BATTERY CR42-18-10262 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/04/20 03/16/96 Bench

HUNTER, MELINDA 18-2403/18- 2407(2) - CR42-20-3724 No Bond 04/13/21 04/13/89 Bench

HYDE, JEREMY 49-1401(1) - DRIVING - CR42-20-3387 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/01/21 06/19/77 Bench

ILUNGA, DIODONNE 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-24-97 No Bond 03/12/25 08/16/96 Bench

ILUNGA, DIODONNE 18-705 - OBSTRUCT CR42-24-6009 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/12/25 08/16/96 Bench

INGRAM, AMBER 37-2732(C) (2) - cr42-25-2201 75000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/23/25 09/16/77 Bench

JACK, JULIAN 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-18-12126 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/30/21 11/05/80 Bench

JACKSON, LORA Converted Statute - CR42-15-7537 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/06/17 11/11/89 Bench

JACKSON BULLOCK, 18-6409 - DISTURBING CR42-23-10494 Book and Release 01/16/25 10/22/98 Bench

JAMES, JAMAL 18-7034 - UNLAWFUL CR42-25-1075 500.00 (Cash Surety) 12/15/25 02/27/90 Bench

JAMES, JAMAL 18-903 - BATTERY CR42-24-7523 500.00 (Cash Surety) 12/15/25 02/27/90 Bench

JAMES, JAMAL 18-903 - BATTERY CR42-25-0862 500.00 (Cash Surety) 12/15/25 02/27/90 Bench

JAMES, JAMAL 18-903 - BATTERY CR42-25-6808 500.00 (Cash Surety) 12/15/25 02/27/90 Bench

JAMES, JAMAL 18-903 - BATTERY CR42-25-1033 500.00 (Cash Surety) 12/15/25 02/27/90 Bench

JAMESON, KRYSTALE 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-9674 500.00 (Cash Surety) 11/05/24 01/02/24 Bench

JANNOTTA, LOUIS 49-1232 MISD - INS CR42-22-7777 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/16/24 09/12/64 Bench

JARA AVILA, DULCE 18-8001 (M) - DWP CR32-24-00279 500.00 (Cash Surety) 05/21/24 07/06/91 Bench

JARAMILLO, FABIAN 18-2403(1) (M) - CR42-19-4576 500.00 (Cash Surety) 05/08/24 01/06/94 Bench

JASSO GARCIA, NOEL 23-505(2)(misd) - OPEN CR42-25-10417 500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/26/26 07/12/95 Bench

JEANMARIE, BIMENY 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT cr42-20-8370 Cash Surety 12/29/22 01/01/01 Bench

JEANMARIE, BIMENY 18-1401 - BURGLARY CR42-19-9780 No Bond 12/29/22 01/01/01 Bench

JEANMARIE, BIMENY 18-1401 - BURGLARY; CR42-19-9780 No Bond 12/29/22 01/01/01 Bench
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JENKINS, DEVIN Converted Statute - W871071670 5000.00 () 06/03/20 11/20/89 Bench

JENSEN, JACKENE 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-18-6272 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/13/21 02/06/83 Bench

JERNIGAN, GRADY 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-6340 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/30/25 10/17/02 Bench

JESSICA, VASQUEZ 18-8001 - DRIVING cr42-24-1430 500.00 (Cash Surety) 04/01/24 04/29/96 Bench

JIANG, CHRISTINE 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT cr42-25-11459 500.00 (Cash Surety) 12/31/25 09/07/82 Bench

JOHNIKINS, KEVIN II 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-23-7878 500.00 (Cash Surety) 10/03/23 01/29/98 Bench

JOHNSON, ADRIAN 40-511 - FAIL TO STOP CR42-23-5595 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/14/23 08/21/93 Bench

JOHNSON, CHARLES 18-903 - BATTERY CR42-24-6415 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/23/24 03/24/86 Bench

JOHNSON, DIAMOND 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-23-7585 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/13/23 07/07/02 Bench

JOHNSON, DILLON IR36 - WARRANT CR42-25-0347 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/20/25 07/07/00 Bench

JOHNSON, ERIC 19-3901A - FTA; CR42-18-03474 500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/21/26 08/26/77 Bench

JOHNSON, GARRETT 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR32-23-00655 600.00 (Cash Surety) 04/09/24 01/17/86 Bench

JOHNSON, RUSSELL 37-2732 (C) 3 - POSS CR42-18-9121 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/02/20 07/19/62 Bench

JOHNSON, SHAWN 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-26-0067 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/16/26 12/11/92 Bench

JOHNSON, TRACY Converted Statute - W867750418 5000.00 () 03/10/20 03/12/73 Bench

JOLON-AREVALO, 18-8004C (M) - DUI CR42-23-11191 500.00 (Cash Surety) 07/10/24 10/18/97 Bench

JOLON-AREVALO, 20-222 - PROBATION CR42-23-11191 30000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/27/24 10/18/97 Bench

JONES, 18-1501 (1) - CR42-23-6358 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/08/23 04/27/81 Bench

JONES, CODY 37-2732(d) - CR42-25-9630 300.00 (Cash Surety) 11/10/25 11/03/91 Bench

JONES, EDWARD 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-12784 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/22/25 06/17/91 Bench

JONES, JUSTIN 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-15-7774 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/16/20 08/15/75 Bench

JONES, MEKENNA 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-25-11664 500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/04/26 08/29/05 Bench

JONES, MEKENNA 49-1428 (2nd offense - CR42-26-1093 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/17/26 08/29/05 Bench

JONES, MEKENNA 49-1401(3) - DRIVING CR42-25-3940 500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/04/26 08/29/05 Bench

JONES, TANNER IR36 - WARRANT CR42-23-2075 No Bond 08/26/25 11/05/04 Bench

JONES, TANNER 37-2732(a)(1)(f) - cr42-23-2075 No Bond 07/22/25 11/05/04 Bench

JORDAN, EMANUEL 18-918(3) (b) - CR42-25-12082 1000.00 (Cash Only) 03/11/26 06/10/04 Bench

JUAREZ, JAVIER 49-1401(3) - DRIVING CR32-21-00477 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/17/21 12/01/98 Bench

JURADO FERNANDEZ, 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR32-24-00485 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/11/25 10/30/91 Bench

KEATING, MICHAEL IR36 - WARRANT CR42-19-2813 75000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/23/25 08/30/79 Bench

KELLY, AUSTIN 19-3901A - FTA; CR42-25-3114 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/08/25 07/18/95 Bench

KELLY, JAY 18-8004C (M) - DUI CR42-24-10773 3000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/25/24 07/18/61 Bench

KERR, JAMES IR36 - WARRANT CR42-22-9224 No Bond 10/07/25 09/29/83 Bench

KEYS, BRIAN 18-7008 - TRESPASS CR42-21-10885 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/24/22 12/11/64 Bench
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KEYS, BRIAN 18-2403(5)(A)  (M) - CR42-21-8907 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/21/22 12/11/64 Bench

KILLIAN, MARCUS JR 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-5076 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/16/24 03/17/95 Bench

KIMBROUGH, KEVIN 37-2732 (C) 3 - POSS CR42-24-10385 No Bond 10/01/24 02/04/04 Bench

KIMBROUGH, KEVIN 49-1404 (M) - ELUDING CR42-24-2569 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/16/24 02/04/04 Bench

KING, DAMIEN 19-3901A - FTA; CR42-22-6979 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/11/23 10/14/00 Bench

KING, DAMIEN 49-1229** - CR42-22-6969 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 02/17/23 10/14/00 Bench

KING, DAMIEN 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS cr42-22-4967 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 02/24/23 10/14/00 Bench

KINGSTON, JOSHUA 18-8004(1)(C) (F) - DUI CR42-25-2673 75000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/17/25 09/18/87 Bench

KLAMM, AMANDA 18-2403(1) (M) - CR42-22-6866 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/28/23 04/25/83 Bench

KNECHT, TRAVIS 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-25-3171 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/21/25 09/05/04 Bench

KNITTLE, STEVEN 18-2403(1) (M) - CR42-22-9116 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 05/09/25 10/18/97 Bench

KOERNER, JEFFREY 49-1401(1) - DRIVING - CR42-25-0850 Book and Release 05/26/25 Bench

KOHLER, JAKOB 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-24-1413 50000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/19/25 01/13/03 Bench

KRAUSE, HOANI 37-2734A(3) - DRUG CR42-19-7564 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/15/21 05/06/96 Bench

KU CHI, JOSE 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-25-4428 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/27/26 10/22/95 Bench

KULLING, JOY 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-19-1719 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/25/25 02/10/62 Bench

KURTZ, LUKE 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-6502 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/27/25 08/08/00 Bench

KUSTIC, MICHAEL 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-22-7772 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/10/22 11/10/78 Bench

LACRUISE, GALEN 18-2403(1) (F) - CR42-22-3697 No Bond 11/01/24 10/14/90 Bench

LADD, FREDDRICK 49-1401(1) - DRIVING - CR42-24-11696 500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/23/25 06/09/75 Bench

LAFLAMME, 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-22-8052 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/29/22 09/30/86 Bench

LANGMACK, BUFFY 49-1232 MISD - INS CR42-25-11631 500.00 (Cash Surety) 02/05/26 Bench

LANGTON, DARCY 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-25-3 500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/11/25 08/21/80 Bench

LANGTON, 23-505(2)(misd) - Open CR42-25-0004 300.00 (Cash Surety) 03/11/25 Bench

LANTIGUS, CARLOS 37-2732(C) (2) - CR42-21-3071 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/09/21 07/09/84 Bench

LARA, ALEJANDRO 18-2403(1) (M) - CR42-25-7759 No Bond 03/10/26 10/11/03 Bench

LARA HILARIO, ERICK 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-3886 500.00 (Cash Surety) 08/05/25 12/27/04 Bench

LARA PEREZ, VICTOR 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-6140 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/10/25 02/04/96 Bench

LARAMY, ALEXANDRA 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-25-8522 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/23/25 08/26/91 Bench

LARKINS, TRACY Converted Statute - W956466929 10000.00 () 02/21/17 12/23/83 Bench

LARSEN, 19-3901A - FTA; cr42-21-11031 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/18/22 03/31/00 Bench

LARSEN, 18-705 - OBSTRUCT CR42-22-0370 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/21/25 03/31/00 Bench

LAVERDURE, OLIVIA 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-24-6041 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/17/24 11/22/94 Bench

LAWRENCE, RICHARD 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-25-0692 500.00 (Cash Surety) 04/08/25 03/12/81 Bench
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LAYMON, LON 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-23-10387 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/10/24 07/11/67 Bench

LAZO RAMIREZ, 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-23-3316 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/19/23 10/20/02 Bench

LEE, AYANNA 18-5613 (F) - CR42-24-10074 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/26/25 02/22/90 Bench

LEE, BRIONNA 19-3901A - FTA cr42-25-4805 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/10/25 03/15/92 Bench

LEMM, KARA 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-24-5961 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/19/24 06/27/86 Bench

LEWERS, LEONARD Converted Statute - W718752997 01/08/20 10/12/82 Bench

LEWIS, BRIAN 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-25-2997 No Bond 03/05/26 10/02/77 Bench

LEWIS, BRIAN 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-23-9491 Cash Only 03/05/26 10/02/77 Bench

LEWIS, TONYA 49-1301 - LEAVING CR42-22-6142 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/05/25 01/15/70 Bench

LIBER, MARTIN 49-1422 - SCHOOL W031506690 No Bond 07/29/20 09/16/72 Bench

LIMON, JUAN Converted Statute - W740671053 1000000.00 () 03/23/20 09/19/72 Bench

LINDER, MICHAEL 19-3901A - FTA CR42-24-12206 500.00 (Cash Surety) 07/31/25 06/11/75 Bench

LINDER, MICHAEL 19-3901A - FTA CR42-24-2160 500.00 (Cash Surety) 07/31/25 06/11/75 Bench

LINDQUIST, DAVID 49-1304 - FAIL TO RPT cr42-23-6258 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/23/23 04/27/76 Bench

LIVINGSTON, JAKARI 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-24-2590 Book and Release 06/18/24 07/29/02 Bench

LLAMA, DANIEL 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT W565598207 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/10/22 05/02/87 Bench

LOCKLEAR, Converted Statute - W220656618 1000.00 () 03/19/20 02/10/77 Bench

LOMELI, LUIS 18-5413(2) - PROVIDE CR42-20-4277 3000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/11/25 10/13/81 Bench

LOPEZ, ANDREW 37-2734 (A) - CONT CR42-18-11381 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/18/20 05/24/80 Bench

LOPEZ, ARMANDO JR 18-8004C (M) - DUI CR42-18-7970 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/07/24 07/28/78 Bench

LOPEZ, KARINA 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-24-11613 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/07/25 01/22/04 Bench

LOPEZ, LENA 20-222 - PROBATION CR42-20-10762 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/25/21 12/23/81 Bench

LOPEZ, MIGUEL 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-23-5879 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/19/24 06/20/91 Bench

LOPEZ, ROBERT 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-16-10997 No Bond 07/29/21 11/05/91 Bench

LOPEZ, YESICA 18-1501 (1) - CR42-24-9480 500.00 (Cash Surety) 04/03/25 12/08/82 Bench

LOPEZ ACUNA, 18-8004 (M) 2nd - DUI CR42-20-9348 20000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/07/21 12/31/77 Bench

LOPEZ BELTRAN, Converted Statute - W773733086 5000.00 () 06/10/20 04/23/94 Bench

LOPEZ-BELTRAN, 49-1232 MISD - INS W773733086 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 06/29/20 04/23/94 Bench

LOPEZ GOMEZ, LUIS 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-1674 500.00 (Cash Surety) 08/11/25 03/12/88 Bench

LOPEZ-GUZMAN, 23-505(2)(misd) - OPEN CR42-23-6581 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/21/26 05/11/91 Bench

LOPEZ IBARRA, 19-3901A - FTA; CR42-24-11797 Book and Release 05/07/25 12/14/86 Bench

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, 37-2732(C) (2) - CR42-21-3587 50000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/12/22 11/17/96 Bench

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, 20-222 - PROBATION CR2015-4290 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/25/21 01/05/53 Bench

LOPEZ-RUIZ, JOSE 18-8004C (M) - DUI CR42-21-11979 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/06/22 01/09/90 Bench
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LOPEZ RUIZ, MANUEL 23-505(2)(misd) - OPEN CR42-25-10415 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/25/26 03/22/00 Bench

LORDS, CALEB 18-8004 (M) - DUI; CR42-21-8700 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/02/22 08/04/73 Bench

LUJAN, MICHAEL 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-17-11263 No Bond 08/05/20 07/11/63 Bench

LURZ, KEITH JR 49-1401(1) - DRIVING - CR32-20-00325 500.00 (Cash Surety) 06/16/20 06/25/82 Bench

MACHA DIAZ, ADAN 18-8004 (M) 2nd - DUI; cr42-23-6607 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/02/24 08/01/94 Bench

MACHEN, THOMAS 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-22-5352 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/27/23 06/26/70 Bench

MACK, STEVE 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-18-0165 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 08/25/23 08/11/66 Bench

MACUIXTLE 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR32-24-00081 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/12/24 07/17/00 Bench

MADAY YUSBET, 49-1401(3) - DRIVING CR42-25-12176 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/05/26 10/20/84 Bench

MAGANA, JOSE 18-903 - BATTERY CR42-20-6854 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/15/22 11/10/88 Bench

MALABAG, BRYAN 37-2734 (A) - CONT cr42-21-7532 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/25/21 Bench

MALDONADO, 18-918(4) - CR42-20-0196 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/26/24 06/16/97 Bench

MALDONADO, 18-1406 - BURGLARY cr42-24-1591 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/12/24 08/30/95 Bench

MALENGA, ABDALLA 40-511 - FAIL TO STOP CR42-22-4289 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/23/23 03/15/97 Bench

MANCILLAS, 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-22-8126 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/26/23 08/08/88 Bench

Converted Statute - CR42-15-8744 100000.00 (Cash 01/25/17 09/27/95 Bench

MARC AURELE, 37-2732 - POSSESSIO CR42-21-12397 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/16/22 10/25/95 Bench

MARENO-CRUZ, 49-1401(1) - DRIVING - CR42-24-1883 500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/24/25 11/08/03 Bench

MARES ZAVALA, 49-1304 - FAIL TO RPT CR42-24-9743 Book and Release 01/29/25 03/02/02 Bench

MARINKOVIC, 18-705 - OBSTRUCT cr42-25-3237 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/20/25 01/19/90 Bench

MARRON, 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-4897 500.00 (Cash Surety) 08/11/25 06/06/90 Bench

MARTIN, PATRICK JR 36-401 - 36-401 CR42-23-3799 500.00 (Cash Surety) 06/07/23 07/11/95 Bench

MARTIN, SARAH 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-21-1976 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/13/21 08/08/93 Bench

MARTINEZ, ANTHONY 49-1422 - SCHOOL CR42-22-8093 Book and Release 01/03/22 02/17/95 Bench

MARTINEZ, MIKE 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-21-2675 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 12/01/22 01/11/90 Bench

MARTINEZ, 18-2403(1) (M) - CR42-23-6003 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/04/24 04/27/86 Bench

MARTINEZ, SERENA 37-2734 (A) - CONT CR42-16-8897 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 08/04/20 09/04/97 Bench

MARTINEZ AGUILAR, 49-1230 - FAIL TO CR42-25-2941 100.00 (Cash Surety) 05/06/25 01/03/87 Bench

MARTINEZ-CHAPA, 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-23-2465 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 11/22/23 09/28/96 Bench

MARTINEZ-CRUZ, 37-2732(C) (2) - CR42-25-7369 50000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/05/25 07/11/99 Bench

MARTINEZ-GALVAN, 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-19-6447 No Bond 12/02/24 11/04/99 Bench

Converted Statute - W460486460 1500.00 () 02/28/20 03/05/94 Bench

MARTINEZ-SANCHEZ, 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-22-6028 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/08/22 07/13/83 Bench

MASON, STEVEN 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-4135 Book and Release 09/13/24 09/09/54 Bench
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MAURAIS, DAKOTA 37-2734A(1) - DRUG cr42-19-8063 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 10/23/20 11/22/95 Bench

MAXWELL, RONALD 18-6710 - TELEPHONE CR42-24-4025 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/19/24 07/11/85 Bench

MAYBEE, WAYNE 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-23-10007 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/24/25 03/29/92 Bench

MAYER, KEVIN 37-2734A(1) - DRUG cr42-21-02462 500.00 (Cash Surety) 04/15/22 02/03/84 Bench

MAYS, GREGORY JR 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-22-0356 50000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/02/24 11/12/01 Bench

MAYS, GREGORY JR 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-22-0356 30000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/03/24 11/12/01 Bench

MCCABE, CASPER 19-3901A - FTA; CR42-19-4595 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/22/24 09/19/85 Bench

MCCABE, CASPER 18-2403(1) (M) - CR42-18-14274 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/11/20 09/19/85 Bench

MCCABE, RYAN 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-21-12696 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/21/22 08/10/80 Bench

MCCANE, JONATHAN 18-8004C (M) - DUI CR42-18-10066 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/21/26 12/10/91 Bench

MCCAULEY, DUSTIN 18-8004(1)(A)(.20) M - W601298338 20000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/01/20 04/27/87 Bench

MCCLEES, MANDY Converted Statute - W820231113 25000.00 () 02/06/20 01/18/83 Bench

MCCLURE, MICHAEL 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-21-3294 20000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/18/22 06/10/68 Bench

MCCONAHY, BRIAN 49-1401(3) - DRIVING CR42-22-9270 500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/18/23 09/20/99 Bench

MCCORMACK, Converted Statute - W930516354 5000.00 () 03/03/20 07/17/00 Bench

MCCUNE, JACOB 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-22-1113 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 04/13/22 08/09/00 Bench

MCEACHRIN, DANIEL 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-19-11957 15000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/27/20 04/05/89 Bench

MCGAHA, BRIAN 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-8946 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/16/25 06/08/83 Bench

MCGAHA, BRIAN 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-8958 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/16/25 06/08/83 Bench

MCGARRY, BRIANNA 18-2403(1) (M) - CR42-24-13455 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/20/25 06/30/92 Bench

MCGARRY, BRIANNA 18-2403(1) (M) - CR42-24-13458 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/20/25 06/30/92 Bench

MCGRAW, DALLAS 37-2734A(1) - DRUG cr42-22-4863 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/26/22 05/08/00 Bench

MCKELL, MATHEW Converted Statute - W190881564 1000.00 () 04/28/20 04/06/85 Bench

MCLEMORE, NATHAN 49-1404 (F) - ELUDING cr42-24-11040 No Bond 02/10/26 11/18/05 Bench

MCQUEEN, ZACHARY 7-1.01-.02 - Special Use CR42-25-3177 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/29/25 Bench

MEDRANO, EZEQUIEL 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-24-3785 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/14/25 08/18/83 Bench

MELANDER, ASHLY 23-505(2)(misd) - OPEN CR32-19-00711 500.00 (Cash Surety) 05/05/20 01/27/96 Bench

MELENDEZ-SALCEDO, 18-8004C (M) - DUI CR42-21-6400 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/16/21 04/02/87 Bench

MENDENHALL, LLOYD 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-20-11251 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/17/21 10/31/77 Bench

MENDEZ, JUAN 18-8004 (M) - DUI; CR42-21-12385 20000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/08/21 07/11/84 Bench

MENDEZ, REYMUNDO 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-21-9476 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/17/21 02/28/74 Bench

MENDIOLA, MELANIE 18-1501 (1) - CR42-22-3055 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/03/22 05/29/89 Bench

MENDOZA, ALONSO Converted Statute - W460469665 5000.00 () 02/26/20 12/18/89 Bench

MENDOZA, ANIVAN 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-3032 500.00 (Cash Surety) 05/27/25 Bench
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MENDOZA, 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-2928 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/28/25 07/28/92 Bench

MENDOZA, NORMA 49-1232 MISD - INS CR42-23-9072 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/07/24 04/17/74 Bench

METCALF, LYLE 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-23-0264 75000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/01/25 08/28/64 Bench

MEYER, CAITLYNN 49-1401(3) - DRIVING CR42-23-4335 500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/20/23 03/16/99 Bench

MEYERS, JOEL 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-18-1924 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/29/25 08/17/79 Bench

MILES, SKYLAR 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-21-12016 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 07/26/22 12/11/91 Bench

MILIK, WIKTOR Converted Statute - W447363771 250000.00 () 07/19/19 03/17/94 Bench

MILLER, GORDON 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-23-8615 500.00 (Cash Surety) 06/10/25 05/19/51 Bench

MILLER, JAYCON 18-1508 - 18-1508 - CR42-20-1960 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/03/20 08/23/00 Bench

MILLER, JOHN 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-20-2250 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/09/21 02/15/74 Bench

MILLER, MONICA 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT cr42-20-4529 No Bond 08/13/24 12/12/88 Bench

MILLER, ZACHARY 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-18-3914 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/27/25 09/30/97 Bench

MILLS, JASON 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-3539 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/08/25 05/01/81 Bench

MILLSAP, KRISTINA 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR32-20-00533 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/16/24 08/10/88 Bench

MITCHELL, SHANEA 19-3901A - FTA; CR42-25-7089 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/26/26 03/26/87 Bench

MITITESCU, MARIANA 18-2403(1) (M) - CR42-24-9675 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/28/25 01/04/74 Bench

MOHAMMEDAHMED, 18-7008 - TRESPASS CR42-20-4940 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/05/20 02/03/78 Bench

MOHAMMEDAHMED, 18-7034 - UNLAWFUL CR42-20-4918 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/05/20 02/03/78 Bench

MOHAMMEDAHMED, 18-7906 - STALKING CR42-20-5712 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/05/20 02/03/78 Bench

MONTANO, 49-1401(3) - DRIVING CR32-25-00338 Book and Release 07/01/25 02/13/00 Bench

MONTERA, OLIVER 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-23-6915 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/20/24 11/16/94 Bench

MONTOYA, 18-1506(b) - SEXUAL cr42-26-2307 250000.00 (Cash 03/06/26 02/17/83 Bench

MONTOYA, BRANDY 18-1401 - BURGLARY CR42-24-3698 500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/11/24 03/07/78 Bench

MONTOYA-CHACON, 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-25-10613 100000.00 (Cash 03/17/26 08/17/87 Bench

MOORE, BRADLEY 18-8004C (M) - DUI CR42-23-7383 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/24/24 09/06/90 Bench

MOORE, MARCUS 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT cr42-23-5894 500.00 (Cash Surety) 11/18/25 07/31/89 Bench

MOORE, MARCUS 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT cr42-23-5873 No Bond 12/02/25 07/31/89 Bench

MOORE, TERENCE Converted Statute - CR42-18-11149 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/23/19 10/19/79 Bench

MORALES, EULICER 18-2407(2) - PETIT CR42-23-10545 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/30/24 08/26/83 Bench

MORALES, GUSTAVO 18-8001 (M) - DWP W671203234 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/22/20 09/01/83 Bench

MORALES VALENCIA, 19-3901A - FTA CR42-22-6848 500.00 (Cash Surety) 12/12/22 01/19/95 Bench

MORAN, MONICA 49-1303 - STRIKE CR42-20-1948 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 05/10/21 01/02/65 Bench

MORGAN, JUSTIN 18-2403(1) (M) - W501338413 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/08/20 09/23/89 Bench

MORRIS, TYLER 18-8004 (M) - DUI; CR42-21-4099 30000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/17/22 03/19/00 Bench
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MOSQUEDA 18-5413(1) - PROVIDE CR42-19-0392 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/29/25 09/07/98 Bench

MOSQUEDA 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-19-1250 35000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/02/25 09/07/98 Bench

MUBIBYA, 18-705 - OBSTRUCT CR42-22-0268 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/27/25 01/12/98 Bench

MUNGUIA, ELIJAH 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-25-7888 3000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/02/25 12/14/00 Bench

MUNOZ, JUAN x-yz - Converted - W065856566 5000.00 () 03/21/16 06/24/86 Bench

MUNOZ, MARCELO 18-8001 - DRIVING CR32-24-00527 500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/03/24 07/26/66 Bench

MURPHY, KIMBERLY Converted Statute - CR42-16-11200 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/02/17 05/02/70 Bench

MURRAY, JORDAN 49-1301 - LEAVING CR42-24-0983 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/24/25 06/04/97 Bench

MUSICK, FELICIA 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-26-0673 50000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/13/26 07/22/02 Bench

MWARECHEONG, 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-23-5519 Book and Release 08/16/23 05/27/87 Bench

MWARECHEONG, 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-23-5519 Book and Release 08/16/23 05/27/87 Bench

MYERS, WILLIAM 18-905 - CR32-24-00001 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/27/24 11/15/74 Bench

NADY, TREVOR 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-19-8659 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/25/21 09/27/88 Bench

NAYLOR, DESIREE 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR32-26-00090 3000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/10/26 01/01/83 Bench

NAZARIO, PEDRO 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-22-6800 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/11/25 02/03/01 Bench

NELSON, HEATHER 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-21-1512 No Bond 08/09/21 03/26/79 Bench

NELSON, NATHAN 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-24-10319 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/11/26 02/04/89 Bench

NEVAREZ, ARTHUR 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-3849 500.00 (Cash Surety) 06/11/25 06/16/59 Bench

NEW, TABATHA 49-1229(4) - FAIL TO CR42-25-5988 500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/18/26 03/11/81 Bench

NEW, TABATHA 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-25-7505 500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/18/26 03/11/81 Bench

NIEDRICH, KATIE 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-22-5443 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 10/03/23 04/16/79 Bench

NIELSON, JACOB 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-22-2895 No Bond 04/16/24 09/29/92 Bench

NORTON, DAVID 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-21-0840 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/14/25 07/16/81 Bench

NORWOOD, BENNIE 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-20-9231 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/18/22 09/30/84 Bench

NUNEZ, JESUS 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-5884 500.00 (Cash Surety) 08/06/25 10/19/05 Bench

NUNEZ, SABRINA 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-24-9955 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/23/25 05/15/91 Bench

NUNEZ-MADRID, 18-7034 - UNLAWFUL CR42-23-7138 500.00 (Cash Surety) 11/14/24 06/28/93 Bench

NUNEZ-RUIZ, FREDY 18-8004C (M) - DUI CR42-24-10006 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/03/25 10/14/02 Bench

NURAKHUNOV, AZIZ 8-3-4 - PERMIT CR42-25-2437 500.00 (Cash Surety) 05/05/25 10/19/81 Bench

NYGAARD, NANCY 49-1401(3) - DRIVING CR42-21-5617 500.00 (Cash Surety) 08/26/21 Bench

OCONNELL, TAMMY 18-7001 (M) - CR42-22-1601 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/08/24 03/31/79 Bench

ODOM, TRAVIS 18-2403(1) (F) - CR42-22-2509 150000.00 (Cash 03/12/24 12/14/99 Bench

ODONNELL, PATRICK 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS Cr32-23-00174 500.00 (Cash Surety) 05/02/23 01/28/98 Bench

OGLETREE, URYEAH 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS W731214119 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/19/20 02/02/98 Bench



Page 23 of 33

Last, First Name Charges OCA # Bond Date Issued DOB Warrant Type

OJEDA, ERIC 5/3/2003 - FILER - CR42-23-7175 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/30/25 12/25/02 Bench

OLIVARES-GARCIA, 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-20-1514 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/01/21 06/11/93 Bench

OLSEN, JOSHUA 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-20-2600 No Bond 01/19/23 06/24/80 Bench

ONEIDA, JOSEPH 18-918(2) (F) - CR42-24-3530 No Bond 11/24/25 04/24/97 Bench

ORONA LOERA, 20-222 - PROBATION CR42-24-11302 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/25/25 02/10/90 Bench

ORONA LOERA, 18-903 - BATTERY; CR42-24-11302 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/12/25 02/10/90 Bench

OROZCO, DAMIEN 36-401 - 36-401 CR42-25-2412 100.00 (Cash Surety) 06/03/25 09/24/09 Bench

OROZCO, KARLA 49-1401(1) - DRIVING - CR42-23-1309 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/29/23 11/05/93 Bench

ORTEGA-BASTIDA, 18-907 (1) - CR-2003-10667 1000000.00 (Cash 07/11/22 08/15/72 Bench

ORTEGA MATIAS, 18-8004C (M) - DUI CR42-23-5525 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/27/23 12/22/96 Bench

ORTIZ, FRANCISCO 18-8004 (M) - DUI; IR36 CR42-21-6253 30000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/09/23 07/24/85 Bench

ORTIZ, FRANCISCO 18-8004 (M) 2nd - DUI; CR42-21-6253 50000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/06/23 07/24/85 Bench

ORTIZ, MARGARET 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-6964 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/27/24 04/02/60 Bench

ORTIZ OROZCO, JUAN 23-505(2)(misd) - OPEN CR42-24-12336 No Bond 02/12/25 07/12/84 Bench

ORTIZ SANCHEZ, 18-5413(2) - PROVIDE CR42-19-6986 250000.00 (No Bond) 05/02/23 10/31/86 Bench

OTAEGUI, ANTONIO IR36 - WARRANT CR42-18-12853 No Bond 10/02/25 07/07/83 Bench

OTAEGUI, MIGUEL 18-903 - BATTERY cr42-21-10833 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/23/23 01/11/79 Bench

OUBRE, TREY 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-23-1960 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/22/23 11/08/94 Bench

OVERBEEK, BRYAN 18-2403(1) (F) - cr42-22-4396 100000.00 (Cash 12/17/25 06/28/64 Bench

OWENS, THERESA 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-25-11875 50000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/03/26 03/04/76 Bench

OWYHEE, DAVID 37-2734 (A) - CONT CR42-19-6035 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/07/20 04/29/61 Bench

OWYHEE, DAVID Converted Statute - W110924394 10000.00 () 05/07/20 04/29/61 Bench

PADILLA, LUIS 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-23-7155 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/28/23 04/13/93 Bench

PADOVANO, 37-2734A(1) - DRUG W361333220 5000.00 (Cash Surety0) 07/08/20 05/30/94 Bench

PAIZ, TIFFANY 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-25-11621 No Bond 01/23/26 04/30/91 Bench

PAIZ, TIFFANY 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-25-11621 15000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/13/26 04/30/91 Bench

PALAFOXMAGANA, 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR32-21-00682 500.00 (Cash Surety) 10/05/21 10/27/89 Bench

PALMER, DARRELL 18-2403(1) (M) - CR42-26-0262 10000.00 (Cash Only) 01/29/26 06/13/81 Bench

PALMER, DEVIN 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-25-12473 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/27/26 10/04/99 Bench

PARKER, JACK IR36 - WARRANT CR42-22-193 Cash Surety 08/20/25 10/19/68 Bench

PARSONS, NICHOLE 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-23-911 No Bond 03/17/25 07/31/84 Bench

PASSARGE, VIRGINIA 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-9160 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/23/25 02/10/82 Bench

PATINO, ANIER 19-3901A - FTA; CR42-22-2366 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 07/19/22 12/07/92 Bench

PAYES, OSWALDO 18-907(B) - CR32-22-00460 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/04/22 02/25/98 Bench
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PAYNE, WHITNEY 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-22-9113 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/24/25 02/23/98 Bench

PAYTON, ANTHONY 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-6812 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/06/25 11/26/88 Bench

PAYTON, ERIC 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-23-11210 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/23/24 12/01/75 Bench

PEAKE, TIMOTHY 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-23-2646 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/11/23 03/01/74 Bench

PEDDICORD, CHERIE Converted Statute - W500044076 500.00 () 01/16/20 09/01/57 Bench

PEDROZA, LUPE Converted Statute - W081063411 2500.00 () 06/02/20 09/28/84 Bench

PENA, RICHARD IR36 - WARRANT CR42-19-4717 20000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/10/25 07/05/63 Bench

PENA MORENO, 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT cr42-20-8673 75000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/16/25 07/08/98 Bench

PENA MORENO, 37-2732(A)(1)(A) - CR42-20-8673 75000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/16/25 07/08/98 Bench

PENITANI, JOHN 18-7001 (M) - CR42-22-6449 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/19/22 12/07/00 Bench

PENUNURI, 67-2901A - CFR-FALSE CR42-21-5869 500.00 (Cash Surety) 10/28/21 03/10/90 Bench

PEREIRA, PAULO 18-1406 - BURGLARY CR42-25-7858 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/11/26 07/11/87 Bench

PEREZ, BRIAN 18-8004 (M) - DUI; CR42-20-10335 30000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/06/21 05/24/75 Bench

PEREZ, BRIAN 18-8004 (M) - DUI; CR42-20-10335 75000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/23/24 05/24/75 Bench

PEREZ, RAUL Converted Statute - W541057635 25000.00 () 06/02/20 02/27/86 Bench

PEREZ CRUZ, ERIC 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-11173 3000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/07/25 07/19/87 Bench

PEREZ GARCIA, JOSE 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-22-5929 150000.00 (Cash 11/21/22 03/16/01 Bench

PEREZ GARCIA, JOSE 18-8004 (M) - DUI; CR42-22-5929 100000.00 (Cash 10/20/22 03/16/01 Bench

PEREZ-GOMEZ, 49-227 - DRIVING W/O CR42-24-5322 500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/04/24 04/24/92 Bench

PEREZ-GUTIERREZ, 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-24-5328 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/25/24 06/14/92 Bench

PEREZ LINARES, 18-8004(1)(A)(.20) M - CR42-21-3108 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/02/21 01/04/92 Bench

PEREZ LUNA, 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS cr42-25-11084 75000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/12/25 05/12/94 Bench

PEREZ PEREZ, 49-1401(1) - DRIVING - CR32-25-00215 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/24/25 11/23/84 Bench

PEREZ PEREZ, 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR32-25-00369 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/24/25 11/23/84 Bench

PEREZ PEREZ, 18-8001 - DRIVING CR32-25-00463 3000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/24/25 11/23/84 Bench

PEREZ PEREZ, 18-8004C (M) - DUI CR32-25-00331 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/24/25 11/23/84 Bench

PETERSEN, JAMES Converted Statute - CR42-19-1165 30000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/26/19 08/23/96 Bench

PETTY, DERRICK 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-16-10367 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/18/20 04/26/94 Bench

PEYMAN, DAYLEN 37-2732(A)(1)(B)-Del - CR42-23-0712 75000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/08/25 01/17/05 Bench

PHILLIPS, DALE 18-1401 - BURGLARY; CR42-16-9740 No Bond 03/13/23 05/02/86 Bench

PIATT, RYAN 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-22-9623 3000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/07/23 09/12/88 Bench

PIATT, RYAN 37-2732(C) (2) - CR42-23-3305 3000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/07/23 09/12/88 Bench

PIATT, RYAN 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-22-9584 3000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/07/23 09/12/88 Bench

PIDGEON, MICHAEL 18-2403(1) (M) - CR42-19-12704 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/14/21 01/08/75 Bench
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PIEDRA, ALEJO 49-1401(3) - DRIVING CR42-21-1128 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/17/21 07/17/81 Bench

PIERCE, ERIC 18-2403(1) (M) - CR42207269 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/23/20 03/06/73 Bench

PIERCE, JUSTIN 19-3901A - FTA; CR42-24-12230 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/29/25 04/05/89 Bench

PIERCE, JUSTIN 19-3901A - FTA; CR42-24-12588 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/29/25 04/05/89 Bench

PIERSON, TARA Converted Statute - CR42-15-8953 15000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/29/16 07/21/72 Bench

PIPER, JESSICA 20-222 - PROBATION CR42-15-10373 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/27/25 09/15/74 Bench

PLEASANTS, 20-222 - PROBATION CR42-19-9206 20000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/22/21 06/20/90 Bench

POINDEXTER, RANDY 18-2403(1) (M) - CR42-24-12010 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/12/26 04/16/87 Bench

POLLOCK, KENNETH 18-903 - BATTERY CR42-21-7263 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/15/23 05/10/85 Bench

POLLOCK, KENNETH 18-1501 (1) - CR42-21-7229 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/16/23 05/10/85 Bench

POOL, KALEB 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-21-11388 No Bond 01/12/23 06/14/03 Bench

POOL, KALEB 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-22-2548 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/27/23 06/14/03 Bench

POPCA, FRANK JR 37-2732(d) - CR42-25-9605 500.00 (Cash Surety) 11/07/25 03/16/99 Bench

PORTILLO, 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-21-3056 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/13/26 07/25/98 Bench

PORTILLO, 37-2732 (C) 3 - POSS CR42-21-7549 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/10/21 07/25/98 Bench

PORTILLO, 39-6312 - CR42-21-7571 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/10/21 07/25/98 Bench

POSEY, SKYLAR 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-22-8471 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/19/23 04/23/94 Bench

POSHINSKI, ARTHUR 19-2919 - Revocation of CR42-22-3042 30000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/17/22 05/25/87 Bench

POTTER, SHAUN 18-903 - BATTERY; CR42-25-12298 No Bond 02/18/26 08/20/77 Bench

POWELL, SHEYENNE 18-903 - BATTERY CR42-24-3273 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/03/26 08/29/00 Bench

PRADO, MARTIN 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-25-3045 No Bond 02/17/26 03/18/99 Bench

PRENDERGAST, 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-19-1175 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/04/21 09/01/86 Bench

PROVOST, 18-8004(1)(A)(.20) M - CR42-20-0375 20000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/15/20 05/18/96 Bench

PURIN, FALLON 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-25-1385 No Bond 08/05/25 03/01/81 Bench

PUTMAN, RICHARD IR36 - WARRANT CR42-22-2621 75000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/16/25 03/30/90 Bench

PYLE, KAYDEE 37-2734A(1) - DRUG cr42-25-2749 500.00 (Cash Surety) 05/14/25 11/02/05 Bench

PYRON, ELLA 49-1401(3) - DRIVING Cr32-24-00182 500.00 (Cash Surety) 04/09/24 05/29/01 Bench

QUINTERO, JOSE 18-8004 (M) - DUI W121276808 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/29/20 06/18/72 Bench

RAI, PARMILA 18-7001 (M) - cr42-20-7198 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/03/22 01/01/94 Bench

RAI, PARMILA 18-903 - BATTERY CR42-21-5838 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/02/22 01/01/94 Bench

RAMIREZ, 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-22-7843 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/27/25 09/08/89 Bench

RAMIREZ, JOSE 49-1401(3) - DRIVING cr42-24-4889 500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/12/24 05/13/99 Bench

Converted Statute - W280040200 5000.00 () 01/16/20 03/26/93 Bench

RANGEL, DEANIEL 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-25-1609 500.00 (Cash Surety) 04/04/25 08/02/03 Bench
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RANGEL-ZAVALA, 37-2734A(1) - DRUG cr42-22-2070 20000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/16/22 01/21/00 Bench

RATHBUN, MELISSA 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-25-11327 500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/18/26 09/29/78 Bench

RAYL, DANIEL 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-21-1975 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/13/21 01/07/82 Bench

REED, BRAD 18-915 (F) - CR42-21-4727 100000.00 (Cash 09/09/21 02/04/58 Bench

RENDON, MARIO 49-1229** - cr42-25-3222 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/18/25 03/22/81 Bench

RENTERIA-GAMA, 18-8004C (M) - DUI CR42-22-6410 20000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/18/24 09/26/65 Bench

REYES, LUTHER 18-2901 - FALSE CR42-22-7455 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/01/24 06/06/63 Bench

REYES GUZMAN, 18-8001 - DRIVING CR32-25-00173 500.00 (Cash Surety) 07/08/25 10/12/96 Bench

REYES-RODRIGUEZ, 37-2732(C) (2) - CR42-25-2104 No Bond 05/30/25 12/10/00 Bench

REYMUNDO, 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-20-3176 No Bond 07/05/24 05/06/99 Bench

REYMUNDO, 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-20-3176 50000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/17/21 05/06/99 Bench

RHOADES, DENISE 18-8004C (M) - DUI CR42-19-12316 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/02/22 06/07/66 Bench

RICHARDSON, BUDDY 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-21-5282 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/21/21 06/06/67 Bench

RISTICK, MILLER 36-502 - 36-502(b) CR42-24-10935 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/15/24 05/09/74 Bench

RIVERA, JOSE 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-22-5632 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/21/22 08/05/92 Bench

RIVERA, NOAH 49-1303 - FAIL TO CR42-24-1178 Book and Release 02/12/25 04/04/06 Bench

RIVERA ROBLES, 18-8004(1)(A)(.20) M - CR42-22-6187 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/04/25 12/24/96 Bench

ROBBINS, HEATHER 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-21-8847 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/30/22 08/11/83 Bench

ROBERTS, BYRON 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-25-3559 500.00 (Cash Surety) 06/02/25 Bench

ROBINSON, REBECCA 18-8004C (M) - DUI CR42-18-7358 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/27/25 06/12/94 Bench

ROBINSON, REBECCA 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-19-02259 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/12/26 06/12/94 Bench

ROBLES, LUZ 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-24-10545 No Bond 08/08/25 03/23/04 Bench

RODRIGUEZ, IR36 - WARRANT CR42-24-10405 No Bond 10/02/25 12/26/68 Bench

RODRIGUEZ, JOEL 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-24-4198 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 02/04/26 03/14/06 Bench

RODRIGUEZ, JOEL 19-3901A - FTA CR42-24-4198 15000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/12/25 03/14/06 Bench

RODRIGUEZ, NANCY 18-7001 (M) - CR42-22-0306 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/14/22 03/18/84 Bench

RODRIGUEZ, RAMON 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-21-2876 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/26/21 09/01/89 Bench

RODRIGUEZ, 19-3901A - FTA cr42-25-7035 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/23/25 07/03/96 Bench

RODRIGUEZ, TINA 18-8001 (M) - DWP CR42-20-8248 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/04/21 Bench

RODRIGUEZ 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-25-2559 No Bond 03/16/26 12/26/90 Bench

RODRIGUEZ 18-8001 (M) - DWP CR42-21-3802 500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/14/21 07/15/87 Bench

RODRIGUEZ 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR32-23-00544 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/17/23 10/07/69 Bench

RODRIGUEZ SOLANO, 19-3901A - FTA CR42-24-9243 500.00 (Cash Surety) 10/28/25 07/18/85 Bench

RODRIGUEZ TZOY, 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-21-9473 50000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/10/22 07/05/89 Bench
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RODRIGUEZ 18-2403(1) (M) - CR42-25-10618 500.00 (Cash Surety) 11/03/25 12/22/88 Bench

18-8004 (M) - DUI cr42-23-11174 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/14/25 12/07/65 Bench

ROGERS, CHARLES 5-2-5 - DOG RUNNING CR42-25-12505 Book and Release 03/18/26 01/03/85 Bench

ROJAS PENA, 49-1401(1) - DRIVING - CR42-24-10842 500.00 (Cash Surety) 11/20/24 06/16/98 Bench

ROMAN-BALDERAS, 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-25-6428 Book and Release 02/10/26 04/29/05 Bench

ROMAN MEZA, JESUS 18-2403(1) (M) - CR42-25-8524 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/12/26 10/23/94 Bench

ROMAN MEZA, JESUS 18-7001 (M) - CR42-25-8523 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/12/26 10/23/94 Bench

ROMERO, CORDERO 23-505(2)(misd) - Open CR42-22-8009 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/19/25 07/28/87 Bench

ROMERO, DANIEL 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-25-11876 300.00 (Cash Surety) 01/15/26 08/18/02 Bench

ROMERO-MIRANDA, 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-21-7448 No Bond 06/03/22 11/17/89 Bench

ROMERO-NOYOLA, 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-23-5561 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/12/26 03/12/95 Bench

ROSS, RAYMOND 49-1401(1) - DRIVING - CR42-22-2084 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/20/22 05/15/99 Bench

RUBIO, JOHNNY JR 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-20-6982 No Bond 11/16/23 05/25/88 Bench

RUIZ, ALEJANDRO 20-222 - PROBATION CR42-20-7091 No Bond 06/15/22 10/26/88 Bench

RUIZ, ALEJANDRO 20-222 - PROBATION CR42-20-6117 No Bond 05/26/22 10/26/88 Bench

RUIZ-BALLINAS, 18-8004C (M) - DUI CR42-19-5373 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/27/25 06/30/99 Bench

RUIZ-ENCINOS, 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-25-11985 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/10/26 04/07/98 Bench

RUMMLER, MATTHEW 37-2732 (C) 3 - POSS CR42-25-12124 500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/10/26 03/04/95 Bench

RUNNELS, YVONNE 19-3901A - FTA; CR42-26-0706 500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/06/26 06/03/94 Bench

SADLER, SEAN 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR2014-10780 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/06/21 04/08/66 Bench

SAENZ, TREVOR 19-3901A - FTA; CR42-21-7445 50000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/16/21 07/27/85 Bench

SAGE, DYLAN 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-21-12436 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/02/22 05/09/91 Bench

SAID, MOHAMED 40-511 - FAIL TO STOP CR42-22-6789 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 12/12/22 11/28/96 Bench

SALAZAR, KIMBERLY 37-2734A(1) - DRUG cr42-23-7042 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/18/23 07/04/91 Bench

SALAZAR, RUBY 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-23-11131 500.00 (Cash Surety) 02/02/24 01/22/21 Bench

SALMO, HOLLY 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-21-6765 No Bond 02/26/24 01/13/88 Bench

SANCEDO, JOSE 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-4818 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/16/25 09/24/03 Bench

SANCHEZ, ISAIAH 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-25-10239 500.00 (Cash Surety) 12/10/25 12/11/97 Bench

SANCHEZ, JORGE 40-511 - FAIL TO STOP CR42-22-3901 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/27/22 01/12/75 Bench

SANCHEZ, JOSHUA 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-22-7525 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/26/23 06/12/02 Bench

SANCHEZ, MIGUEL 18-6409 - DISTURBING CR42-23-10139 No Bond 01/21/26 09/27/91 Bench

SANCHEZ-ROMAN, 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-25-6936 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/29/25 09/12/78 Bench

SANDOVAL, ALEXIS 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-25-2314 500.00 (Cash Only) 01/14/26 06/13/08 Bench

SANTANA, MIGUEL 20-222 - PROBATION W741205023 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/19/20 04/23/96 Bench
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SANTOS, JOVANNI 18-7001 (M) - CR42-25-11989 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/10/26 10/03/06 Bench

SANTOS, MICHELLE 18-2403(1) (M) - CR42-24-5425 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/24/24 12/29/79 Bench

SAVAGE, JESSICA 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-25-2539 No Bond 02/04/26 01/21/79 Bench

SAVARIEGO, OFIR 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-20-1798 65000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/26/20 11/15/76 Bench

SCATES, TEAGAN 18-3605 - FORGED CR42-22-9939 No Bond 07/28/25 12/11/96 Bench

SCHIESSER, ADAM 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-21-0575 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/17/21 05/29/78 Bench

SCHIESSER, ADAM 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-21-0392 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/17/20 05/29/78 Bench

SCHLOSSER, 18-8004C (M) - DUI CR42-19-7844 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/07/25 09/16/80 Bench

SCHOLL, KEITH 18-2403(1) (M) - CR42-25-11125 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/27/26 03/01/80 Bench

SCOTT, JON 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-9967 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/30/25 09/07/96 Bench

SCOTT, JON 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-9332 150000.00 (Cash 11/03/25 09/07/96 Bench

SCOTT, KALEB 49-1232 MISD - INS CR42-24-5253 1000.00 (No Bond) 07/23/24 04/17/04 Bench

SCOTT, KALEB 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-24-5253 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/06/25 04/17/04 Bench

SEBRING, SYRA 49-326 - Authority of CR42-21-3844 3000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/21/21 06/13/58 Bench

SECONDI, RYAN 18-705 - OBSTRUCT CR42-22-714 30000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/13/22 08/04/95 Bench

SELEMENEV, ALEXEI 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-24-9076 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/29/25 10/11/78 Bench

SELMAN, NICOLE 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-24-4284 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/21/26 08/17/87 Bench

SHAW, RANDY 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-22-2004 500.00 (Cash Surety) 07/20/22 02/07/64 Bench

SHEEHAN, PAUL 18-5613 (F) - cr42-24-9869 3000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/29/24 10/13/73 Bench

SHELBY, LINDA 37-2732 (C) 3 - POSS CR42-21-6955 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 10/22/21 07/10/66 Bench

SHERN, SCOTT 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-24-10727 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/03/25 04/27/64 Bench

SHERN, SCOTT 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-24-10727 30000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/22/25 04/27/64 Bench

SHIPLER, RICHARD 23-505(2)(misd) - OPEN cr42-22-6630 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/14/23 02/24/72 Bench

SHIPP, HEIDI 25-3504 - CRUELTY CR42-22-0886 Book and Release 01/21/26 12/15/76 Bench

SHOEMAKER, SABIN IR11 - OTHER CR42-20-10653 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 06/22/21 10/21/80 Bench

SHOEMAKER, SABIN 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-21-0101 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/14/21 10/21/80 Bench

SHORTSLEEVES, 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-19-10461 No Bond 12/21/20 06/30/83 Bench

SHOSKY, CASEY Converted Statute - W087734165 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 11/22/16 01/11/79 Bench

SIDNEY, TERRANCE 20-222 - PROBATION CR42-21-344 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/30/21 11/19/90 Bench

SIEGENTHALER, 49-1301 - LEAVING W581266674 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/01/20 07/25/58 Bench

SILVAZ, ANITA 18-3125 - CRIMINAL CR2011-4256 No Bond 10/19/23 04/13/77 Bench

SILVAZ, ANITA 18-2403(1) (F) - CR2015-341 No Bond 10/19/23 04/13/77 Bench

SINGH, AMARJIT 49-1401(3) - DRIVING CR42-20-6484 500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/13/25 10/09/92 Bench

SINGH, JOVENPREET 49-301(6) - Fail to CR42-25-2302 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/08/25 02/23/01 Bench
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SINGH, PRINCE 63-4204 - DRUG CR42-25-11633 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/23/26 Bench

SINGH, VIKRAM 40-511 - FAIL TO STOP CR42-22-6958 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/06/22 03/03/86 Bench

SINKS, DANIEL 49-1232 MISD - INS CR42-20-4616 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 04/21/25 04/30/96 Bench

SITTERUD, JEWEL 37-2732c(a) - UNDER cr42-22-2309 500.00 (Cash Surety) 05/16/23 03/22/00 Bench

SLINGERLAND, Converted Statute - W066430832 1500.00 () 06/06/16 10/23/86 Bench

SLOVICK, JOSEPH 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-22-10238 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/24/23 10/26/79 Bench

SMART-CRAWFORD, 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-24-9142 500.00 (Cash Surety) 11/08/24 08/30/72 Bench

SMITH, ABRIANNA 49-1401(3) - DRIVING CR42-23-7583 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/03/23 Bench

SMITH, AMBER 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS cr42-19-11649 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/05/20 05/04/78 Bench

SMITH, MICHAEL 36-502 - 36-502(b) CR42-24-10936 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/15/24 02/25/91 Bench

SMITH, RYAN 18-7001 (F) - CR42-23-0634 No Bond 03/04/26 05/14/93 Bench

SMITH, SEAN 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-20-0995 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/15/23 03/04/01 Bench

SMITH, WYATT 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-18-7871 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/30/20 07/09/97 Bench

SMITHSON, BRANDON 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-19-434 15000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/06/21 02/19/90 Bench

SNYDER, DYLAN 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-9589 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/12/26 06/15/86 Bench

SODERBERG, 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-1462 30000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/07/24 01/06/65 Bench

SOLORZANO, Converted Statute - W580613964 7500.00 () 03/27/17 09/10/90 Bench

SOLTELO, 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-24-2330 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/23/24 02/28/98 Bench

SOMMER, ASHLEY Converted Statute - W730289563 1500.00 () 02/14/17 05/07/90 Bench

SOMMER, KIRK 49-331(4) - UNLAWFUL CR42-23-1863 500.00 (Cash Surety) 05/26/23 03/30/67 Bench

SOWAS, MEMORY 49-1428 - INSURANCE CR42-18-4499 1500.00 (Cash Only) 07/08/21 10/12/87 Bench

SPEERS, TRAVIS 18-8004 (M) 2nd - DUI; CR42-21-11881 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/04/22 12/19/74 Bench

SPRITZER, MARC 18-918(3) (b) - cr42-25-2305 50000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/19/25 02/06/71 Bench

ST PIERRE, Converted Statute - W060933016 15000.00 () 05/11/20 04/26/88 Bench

STEINKE, ADAM Converted Statute - W894592330 50000.00 () 10/05/16 04/14/88 Bench

STERIO, ANGELO 39-6312 - CR42-18-1477 20000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/03/20 06/21/90 Bench

STEVERMER, 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR32-22-00701 500.00 (Cash Surety) 12/07/22 06/11/95 Bench

STEWART, JEFFREY 67-2901A - Operating CR42-24-6768 500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/12/26 08/26/72 Bench

STEWART, SAMSON 37-2732(C) (2) - CR42-22-4572 50000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/03/22 04/30/53 Bench

STINE, CASEY 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-23-9608 20000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/09/24 12/05/92 Bench

STOKES, ANTHONY 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-11114 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/16/25 10/06/75 Bench

STOKES, RAELEEN Converted Statute - CR2015-5483 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 12/15/16 04/11/85 Bench

STRICKLAND, DANA 18-2403(1) (M) - CR42-22-8039 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/10/23 04/24/72 Bench

STRICKLAND, DANA 18-907 (1) (b) - cr42-17-6079 No Bond 08/31/23 04/24/72 Bench
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STRICKLIN, LARRY 18-920 - VIOLATION CR42-22-7984 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 12/30/22 06/26/93 Bench

STUMP, CEDAR 18-920 - VIOLATION CR42-24-2225 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/09/24 11/09/00 Bench

SUAREZ, DEVIN 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-18-14244 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/28/21 03/28/97 Bench

SUDWAL, GURSEV 37-2732(d) - cr42-25-7173 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/04/25 01/04/99 Bench

SUILY, VASQUEZ 37-2732 (C) 3 - POSS CR42-21-7561 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 11/26/21 08/26/97 Bench

SUPP, VERNON 18-8004C (M) - DUI CR-2015-2130 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/25/25 03/30/58 Bench

SURVINE, DAVID JR 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-26-0209 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/26/26 05/07/89 Bench

SWANBERG, TABITHA 49-1401(3) - DRIVING CR42-20-6290 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 12/02/20 08/04/92 Bench

SWANSON, LOGAN 18-8004 (M) - DUI; CR42-20-0333 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/28/20 05/26/98 Bench

SWARD, BRADY 37-2734A(1) - DRUG cr42-22-5436 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 08/25/23 12/23/98 Bench

SWARD, DARBY 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-22-5435 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/17/22 04/04/97 Bench

SWEET, SHANNON 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-20-5692 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/11/21 10/01/73 Bench

SWIFT, CAEDON 18-5901 - PUBLIC CR42-21-3128 500.00 (Cash Surety) 08/18/23 12/16/93 Bench

SWIFT, CAEDON 18-7008 - TRESPASS; CR42-21-3000 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/06/21 12/16/93 Bench

TALBOT, SYDNIE 19-3901A - FTA cr42-22-7307 No Bond 05/30/25 02/26/01 Bench

TANNER, CHERI 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-25-2031 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/01/25 Bench

TANNER, WESLEY Converted Statute - CR42195299 30000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/11/19 04/08/60 Bench

TARIN, ERICA Converted Statute - W071010067 2000.00 () 05/21/20 07/06/80 Bench

TARIN, XAVIER 18-3302B - CR42-21-7589 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/29/23 09/18/98 Bench

TAULMAN, DANIELLE 49-228 - 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/24/20 06/06/88 Bench

TEMAXIXLE, JUAN 23-505(2)(misd) - OPEN CR32-21-00936 Book and Release 12/29/21 05/02/85 Bench

TERENA, JARED 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-21-12223 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/24/25 10/31/02 Bench

THOMAS, AMBER 37-2732 (C) 3 - POSS CR42-19-0515 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/31/25 08/22/91 Bench

THOMAS, JOSTON 18-903 - BATTERY; CR42-20-5550 30000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/11/22 10/05/89 Bench

THOMAS, MERKAELA 49-1401(1) - DRIVING - CR42-21-6176 Book and Release 04/25/22 08/22/96 Bench

THOMAS, MERQUEL 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-23-7808 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/21/26 12/07/97 Bench

THOMPSON, 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-17-5810 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/18/20 11/27/79 Bench

THOMPSON, ROGER 37-2732(A)(1)(D)-Mfg - CR42-23-2135 4000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/29/23 07/16/93 Bench

TIMMONS, KAMRON 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT cr42-19-0051 50000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/03/22 12/22/90 Bench

TIMMONS, TERELL 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-21-8813 500.00 (Cash Surety) 10/14/21 12/19/97 Bench

TODD, JILL 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-3356 500.00 (Cash Surety) 07/09/25 03/25/61 Bench

TOGOTOGO, 5-3-1 - DISCHARGING cr42-23-7176 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/18/23 05/10/99 Bench

TOGOTOGO, 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-22-3787 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 08/24/23 05/10/99 Bench

TOGOTOGO, NIFU 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-22-3788 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/12/22 Bench
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TOGOTOGO, 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-22-3789 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/22/22 07/02/89 Bench

TORRES, DAVID 37-2734 (A) - CONT CR42-22-3563 500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/20/22 01/29/82 Bench

TORRES PEREZ, 49-1232 MISD - INS CR42-22-2497 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 05/31/22 02/15/85 Bench

TRIBBLE-VAZQUEZ, Converted Statute - W440317722 2500.00 () 02/12/20 11/10/88 Bench

TRIMBLE, MEGAN 18-5413(1) - PROVIDE W511464119 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/29/20 02/03/85 Bench

TRIMBLE, MEGAN 37-2732(d) - W511464119 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/27/20 02/03/85 Bench

TRUJILLO-MONTEJO, 23-505(2)(misd) - OPEN CR42-24-2821 20000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/01/24 05/11/04 Bench

TUCKER, DYLAN 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-22-4895 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/22/25 09/25/94 Bench

TUCKER, MICHAEL JR 18-7001 (M) - cr42-22-3566 500.00 (Cash Surety) 10/07/22 06/24/90 Bench

ULRICH, PAUL 18-915 (M) - CR42-16-1238 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 05/30/23 02/03/67 Bench

UMBAUGH, CAMBRIA 23-505(2)(misd) - Open CR42-25-2220 No Bond 03/09/26 12/26/02 Bench

UPDIKE, RICHARD 18-903 - BATTERY; CR42-25-6453 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/20/26 10/16/51 Bench

VALDEZ, KRISTINE 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-24-10871 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/17/25 04/16/82 Bench

VALLINE, CRAIG 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-19-5849 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/09/20 01/06/69 Bench

VANNATTA, HARRY 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-25-6946 No Bond 09/17/25 06/05/66 Bench

VARGAS MARTINEZ, Converted Statute - W770868000 50000.00 () 05/01/17 10/21/66 Bench

VASQUEZ, ARMANDO 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-25-11014 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/01/25 11/10/96 Bench

VASQUEZ, SUILY 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-21-7561 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 11/26/21 08/26/97 Bench

VASQUEZ RIVAS, 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-21-2378 2000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/21/21 Bench

VASQUEZ VASQUEZ, 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-24-0088 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/05/25 06/05/81 Bench

VAZQUEZ, CESAR 18-903 - BATTERY; cr42-22-10289 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/24/23 10/27/98 Bench

VAZQUEZ BRIONES, 49-301 (1) - FAIL TO W871201550 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/19/20 08/01/80 Bench

VEGA, JORDAN 37-2732(C) (2) - CR42-23-3608 No Bond 05/29/25 Bench

VEGA OZUNA, JESUS 49-301 (1) - FAIL TO CR42-16-7787 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 04/29/25 12/25/83 Bench

VELA, ESMIRNA Converted Statute - W787261507 25000.00 () 09/26/16 12/23/83 Bench

VELASQUEZ, 19-3901A - FTA; CR42-21-1886 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/29/21 05/31/73 Bench

19-3901A - FTA cr42-25-5631 Book and Release 10/03/25 01/25/72 Bench

VENEGAS-SANCHEZ, 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-18-14224 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/03/25 10/15/91 Bench

VERGARA, 19-3901A - FTA CR42-24-13367 Book and Release 08/14/25 11/30/96 Bench

VERGARA, MIGUEL 18-2403(1) (F) - CR42-24-12704 100000.00 (Cash 12/09/24 02/16/93 Bench

VERGARA, MIGUEL 18-2603 - DESTROY CR42-24-3006 200.00 (Cash Surety) 03/04/25 02/16/93 Bench

VERGARA MAGANA, 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-24-8583 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/07/25 10/30/83 Bench

VILLANO, DOROTEO 67-2901A - Operating CR42-25-7085 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/17/25 06/19/94 Bench

VILLANUEVA, LORI 23-505(2)(misd) - Open CR42-20-4911 No Bond 03/16/23 09/28/73 Bench
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VILLANUEVA, LORI 18-2510 - CR42-22-5863 No Bond 04/20/23 09/28/73 Bench

VILLANUEVA, SIERRA 49-1301 (1) - FAIL CR42-24-2990 500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/21/26 10/06/02 Bench

VILLASENOR 20-222 - PROBATION CR42-24-5794 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/05/24 08/09/94 Bench

VILLASENOR PEREZ, 23-505(2)(misd) - OPEN CR42-23-3596 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/07/23 05/23/88 Bench

VILLEGAS VALDEZ, 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-22-7147 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/08/22 10/30/00 Bench

VIRNIG, MEMPHIS 19-3901A - FTA CR42-21-1589 7500.00 (Cash Surety) 11/04/25 12/28/96 Bench

VOSS, BRANDON 37-2734 (A) - CONT CR42-20-1843 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/07/20 03/07/01 Bench

WADE, SCOTT 20-222 - PROBATION CR42-20-10928 No Bond 07/17/24 07/21/71 Bench

WALDRON, PATRICK 18-8004 (M) - DUI CR42-22-1174 No Bond 01/18/23 09/13/98 Bench

WALES, RONALD 18-8004(1)(A)(.20) M - CR42-17-02110 100000.00 (Cash 09/04/20 07/11/89 Bench

WALKER, KAYLA 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-7292 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/04/25 06/22/92 Bench

WALLER, MICHAEL 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-21-9507 No Bond 11/09/21 07/12/87 Bench

WALLIN, THOMAS 18-4116 - INDECENT CR42-24-6078 No Bond 12/18/25 02/11/05 Bench

WALLS, LISA 19-3901A - FTA; CR42-22-2962 500.00 (Cash Surety) 05/26/22 12/08/77 Bench

WARD, DANIEL Converted Statute - CR42-19-2782 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 06/02/20 09/16/96 Bench

WARNER, DAKOTA 18-3302 - CR42-18-01709 500.00 (Cash Surety) 04/14/20 09/21/99 Bench

WATERS, CHELSEA 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-18-05463 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/27/25 11/20/97 Bench

WATTS, DOMINICK 49-228 - CR42-20-989 No Bond 07/13/20 04/03/01 Bench

WAYNE, CANTLEY 19-3901A - FTA CR42-24-11638 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 06/02/25 05/19/03 Bench

WEAVER, ANGELA 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-19-1362 No Bond 11/09/23 12/15/71 Bench

WEBB, COLTEN 18-5413(1) - PROVIDE CR42-22-4994 500.00 (Cash Surety) 09/08/22 06/25/93 Bench

WEBB, COLTEN 18-7034 - UNLAWFUL cr42-22-0701 500.00 (Cash Surety) 10/24/22 06/25/93 Bench

WEEKS, CURT Converted Statute - CR42-17-00414 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 12/31/19 01/07/88 Bench

WEGNER, VICKY 18-8001 - DRIVING CR42-17-5319 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 08/03/21 11/30/67 Bench

WELLS-GEE, 18-2403(1) (F) - CR42-24-8406 No Bond 03/17/26 06/26/94 Bench

WENTZ, EDWARD x-yz - Converted - PR00407215 10000.00 () 01/14/16 01/22/41 Bench

WHALEY, DONA 18-903 - BATTERY CR42-17-9054 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 07/27/20 08/22/71 Bench

WHITE, ELONA 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-24-10883 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/12/25 07/21/93 Bench

WHITEHOUSE, 37-2734A(1) - DRUG CR42-24-12169 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 01/08/25 Bench

WILCOX, SCOTT 19-2602 - CR42-26-0123 No Bond 03/10/26 01/07/67 Bench

WILLIAMS, JONATHAN 19-3901A - FTA cr42-21-8275 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 10/01/25 09/09/75 Bench

WILLIAMSON, 49-1401(3) - DRIVING CR42-24-11478 500.00 (Cash Surety) 01/16/25 06/23/53 Bench

WILSON, GABRIEL 49-1304 - FAIL TO RPT CR42-18-11798 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/18/20 11/11/76 Bench

WILTZ, TERREON 18-8001 (O) (M) - CR42-16-2393 3000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/07/20 11/26/80 Bench
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WILTZ, TERREON Converted Statute - W397763513 3000.00 () 02/07/20 11/26/80 Bench

WINGARD, KRISTI 19-3901A - FTA; CR42-20-10373 500.00 (Cash Surety) 08/24/23 01/15/67 Bench

WINGER, ANTHONY Converted Statute - W680902981 2500.00 () 05/04/20 10/31/86 Bench

WITHERS, JUSTICE 37-2732(d) - CR42-23-7880 500.00 (Cash Surety) 12/11/23 03/22/03 Bench

WITHERS, JUSTICE 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-23-10114 1500.00 (Cash Surety) 12/15/23 03/22/03 Bench

WOLFENBARGER, 5-6-7 - TFC - VICIOUS CR42-25-12327 Book and Release 03/16/26 06/21/82 Bench

WOLFORD, DENISE 39-6312 - CR42-20-3130 25000.00 (Cash Surety) 02/10/21 06/08/67 Bench

WOLFSON, DAVID 37-2732(C) (3) - POSS CR42-20-3205 1000.00 (Cash Surety0) 08/10/20 04/12/89 Bench

WOOD, ERIC 49-1232 MISD - INS CR42-20-8713 2500.00 (Cash Surety) 03/24/21 09/15/74 Bench

WOODBURY, LEESA 37-2732(C) (2) - CR42-22-1191 No Bond 05/14/24 04/11/71 Bench

WOODBURY, LEESA 23-505(2)(misd) - OPEN cr42-22-5971 10000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/21/22 04/11/71 Bench

WOODS, BRYAN 18-2403(1) (M) - CR42-24-11847 5000.00 (Cash Surety) 03/12/26 07/27/78 Bench

WOODWORTH, 18-7008 - TRESPASS; CR42-24-1385 500.00 (Cash Surety) 05/09/25 06/23/49 Bench

WRIGHT, DONALD 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-6242 500.00 (Cash Surety) 10/23/25 05/17/83 Bench

YANCE ROMAN, 18-5413(1) - PROVIDE CR32-25-00598 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 11/05/25 08/16/03 Bench

YARBERY, CODY 18-4506(1) (M) - CHILD CR42-23-6995 1000.00 (Cash Surety) 09/30/23 03/03/96 Bench

YATES, DOUGLAS 23-505(1) - UNLAWFUL CR42-25-685 No Bond 03/11/25 03/08/73 Bench

YAZZIE, JARRETT 19-3901A - FTA CR42-25-3554 500.00 (Cash Surety) 06/09/25 Bench

ZAMORA DUENAS, 49-1401(1) - DRIVING - CR42-21-10232 300.00 (Cash Surety) 02/09/22 01/04/85 Bench

ZAREN, NATALIE 37-2732(c)(1) - CONT CR42-22-5097 No Bond 03/21/24 10/28/92 Bench

ZINK, KEVIN IR51 - INVASIVE CR42-24-7538 500.00 (Cash Surety) 10/08/24 03/19/57 Bench

Total Records: 1102


